
FRENCH

www.crabtreebooks.com

Catalog



www.crabtreebooks.com   •   Crabtree Publishing Fall 2017

TA
BL

E 
O

F 
CO

N
TE

N
TS

2

4 I Read 2 Grow subscription
5 About Crabtree’s Imprints

Crabtree Les racines (CRABTREE ROOTS IMPRINT)
SCIENCE

6 Les parties d’une plante (Parts of a Plant)
6 Les plans d’eau (Bodies of Water)
7 Les prévisions météo (The Weather Forecast)
7 Les saisons dans une année (Seasons in a Year)
8 Ma couleur préférée (My Favorite Color)
8 Mes amis les animaux du zoo (Zoo Animal Friends)
9 Mes sens (My Senses)
9 Nos amis les animaux de la ferme (Farm Animal Friends)
10 Quel animal a ceci? (What Animal Has These Parts?)

MATH
10 Je peux faire des ensembles (I Can Make Sets)
11 Je peux enlever (I Can Take Away)
11 Les contraires autour de moi! (Opposites All Around Me!)
12 S’amuser avec les maths (Fun with Math)

CHARACTER EDUCATION
12 Mes émotions (My Emotions)

SOCIAL STUDIES
13 Je découvre ma communauté (I Spy in My Community)
13 J’habite où? (Where Do I Live?)
14 Les choses qui vont (Things That Go)
14 Les gens que je rencontre (People I Meet)

Crabtree Les jeunes plantes (CRABTREE SEEDLINGS IMPRINT)
SCIENCE

15 E¡rayant mais intéressant (Creepy But Cool)
15 Faits pour survivre (Built to Survive)
16 La science dans mon monde: Niveau 1 

  (Science in My World: Level 1)
16 La science dans mon monde: Niveau 2 

  (Science in My World: Level 2)
17 Mes premiers livres de science (My First Science Books)
17 Mes premiers mots de science (My First Science Words)

MATH
18 Notions d’apprentissage (Early Learning Concepts)

CHARACTER EDUCATION
18 Être à son meilleur (Being Your Best)

SOCIAL STUDIES
19 Dans ma communauté (In My Community)
19 Mon Canada (My Canada)

HIGH INTEREST
20 Dossiers sur les requins (Shark Files)
20 Les grosses machines (Big Machines)
21 Les jeunes étoiles (Little Stars)
22 Nos amis les chiots (Puppy Pals)
22 Serpents dangereux (Dangerous Snakes)

FICTION
23 Filou le chat (Silly Kitty)

Crabtree Ensoleillement (CRABTREE SUNSHINE IMPRINT)
FICTION

23 Ensoleillement (Sunshine Picture Books)

Crabtree Les fleurs (CRABTREE BLOSSOMS IMPRINT)
FICTION

24 Qu’est-ce que je peux être? (What Can I Bee?)
24 Contes de fées de la ferme (Farmyard Fairy Tales)
25 Je découvre avec mon petit œil (I Spy with My Little Eye)
25 Daisy la détective (Detective Daisy)
26 Moose le chien (Moose the Dog)
26 Les aventures de Milly l’espiègle (Silly Milly Adventures)
27 Tom le dresseur (Trainer Tom)
27 Les cartes postales magiques (Magic Postcards)
28 Tacheté et Mouchetée (Spots and Stripes)

Crabtree Les feuilles (CRABTREE LEAVES IMPRINT)
FICTION

28 Le camp du lac Maudit (Camp Creepy Lake)

Crabtree Les branches (CRABTREE BRANCHES IMPRINT)
HI/LO

29 Les animaux les plus meurtriers (Deadliest Animals)
29 Les choses repoussantes et dégoûtantes 

  (Gross and Disgusting Things)
30 Les lieux hantés! (The Haunted!)
30 Les sports des ligues majeures (Major League Sports)
31 Les véhicules de luxe (Luxury Rides)

Crabtree Classiques (CRABTREE CLASSICS IMPRINT)
LANGUAGE ARTS

31 Communiquons (Let’s Communicate)

ORDER FORM & INDEX
32 Series / Title Index
35 Contact Us



Our reading imprints feature entertaining and informative content on topics sure to engage 
every reader! Books are available in a variety of formats in both print and digital as well as 
world language options to meet the needs of your classroom or library! 

For over 45 years, Crabtree Publishing has been a trusted source for high-quality nonfiction 
and fiction books for grades PreK-9. 

CRABTREE IMPRINTS

INSPIRE A LOVE OF READING
with Crabtree Books!

3



Students can listen to a book, read a book 
by themselves, learn about things, and listen 
to a podcast. Beginning and developing 
readers can share reading with advanced readers, 
including older peers and adults. Teacher guides provide 
activities to use in the classroom for all kinds of readers. 

Learn About Things Hub
Students will increase background 
knowledge to improve comprehension 
skills and vocabulary as they listen to 
articles created specifically for I Read 2 
Grow. Words in each article are highlighted 
as the article is read aloud.

Topics Include:

• Science 
• Social Studies
• Biographies

Listen to a Podcast Hub
Build listening comprehension, vocabulary, 
and background knowledge with engaging 
and exciting educational and award-winning 
podcasts.

Topics Include:

• Trivia and Vocabulary
• Stories
• Art
• Humor
• Superheroes

Read a Book with a Partner Hub
Parent and caregiver involvement has 
been linked to student achievement. 
This hub has books that are designed for 
shared reading between a young reader 
and an adult or proficient reader. Each of 
the six levels includes a support page for 
caregivers and teachers. 

Levels:

• Levels 1-3: Grades PreK-2
• Levels 4-6: Grades 2-5

Listen to a Book Hub
Students build phonics, vocabulary, 
fluency, and comprehension skills by 
listening to real humans read the words 
in the story as they are highlighted. 

Topics Include:

• Phonics and Decodable Readers
• Social-Emotional Learning
• Geography
• Paired Fiction and Nonfiction
• Spanish, French, and Haitian-Creole

Read a Book by Myself Hub
Students can practice applying reading 
skills using a variety of fiction and 
nonfiction books.

Topics Include:

• Monthly Themes and Awareness
• Leveled Readers
• Fiction Chapter books
• Math, Science, and Social Studies
• Sports
• Bilingual and Spanish

Designed by educators for educators using the science of reading, 
I Read 2 Grow is a digital platform subscription that grows with every reader. 

Contact sales@iread2grow.com for demo and pricing

Bene�ts

AVAILABLE 
IN SPANISH!

Parent and Caregiver Guides
Parents and caregivers have support 
with information about the science 
of reading and the components of 
the reading process in a friendly 
way. From PreK to Middle School, 
each guide includes information 
and activities appropriate to 
that level.

3 MARC Records
3 Easy to navigate
3 No individual student 

usernames and passwords

3 No private student 
information used

3 New content added 
quarterly

Scan to view catalog

4



5

CRABTREE IMPRINTS

These books feature simple text with 
each picture to aid comprehension and 
help children “Learn to Read” with 
confidence. Every book begins with a 
list of questions to help caregivers guide 
young readers. Words to know and sight 
words are also included in each book.

Crabtree Ensoleillement 
(Crabtree Sunshine)
Grades PreK-5

Crabtree Les branches 
(Crabtree Branches)
Grades 3-9

Carefully crafted stories use familiar 
language and spark imagination, and 
a story sequencing activity supports 
comprehension. Writing prompts extend 
learning and encourage creative thinking. 
A Picture Walk, and About the Author and 
Illustrator are included in each book.

These first chapter books for 
beginning readers include three to 
five chapters to help build literacy 
and motivate readers to finish longer 
stories. These books are suitable for 
independent or shared reading. 

These HI/LO titles for striving 
and reluctant readers feature 
simple sentences on engaging 
high-interest topics.

Quality content from the roots up

Crabtree Les jeunes plantes
(Crabtree Seedlings)
Grades 1-3

Crabtree Les feuilles
(Crabtree Leaves)
Grades 2-6

Crabtree Les racines 
(Crabtree Roots)
Grades PreK-1

Crabtree Les fleurs
(Crabtree Blossoms)
Grades PreK-2

NEW SERIES FOR FALL 2024!

Mon Canada 
(My Canada)

13 
titles in 
series

see page 19

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $10.95/$9.95

These colorful and entertaining 
Beginning Fiction titles are 
intended to support Early 
Emergent to Fluent readers.

Unique content engages early learners 
to “Read to Learn” and builds reading 
and early vocabulary skills. Leveled 
content supports all reading levels 
with picture glossary support and word 
meanings.



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
SC

IE
N

C
E

GRADE PreK-1 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Les parties d’une plante
(Parts of a Plant)
Each book in this series focuses on a specific part of a plant to help simplify their functions for young readers. Using engaging, full-page photographs that 
connect to simple text and relevant sight words, early readers can learn about a specific part of a plant while also practicing their reading skills. Every 
book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2021        Dewey 581-582

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Les plans d’eau 
(Bodies of Water)
Each book in the Bodies of Water series focuses on a di�erent body of water for young readers to discover! Engaging, full-page photographs and simple 
text help build confidence in reading skills and provides an introduction to various bodies of water. Every book also includes a page for caregivers and 
teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2021        Dewey 386-551

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

6

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5620-2: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5629-5: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Les feuilles (Leaves)    A 978-1-0396-0614-2 978-1-0396-0620-3 978-1-0396-0632-6
Les fleurs (Flowers)    A 978-1-0396-0612-8 978-1-0396-0618-0 978-1-0396-0630-2
Les fruits (Fruits)    A 978-1-0396-0613-5 978-1-0396-0619-7 978-1-0396-0631-9
Les graines (Seeds)    A 978-1-0396-0616-6 978-1-0396-0622-7 978-1-0396-0634-0
Les racines (Roots)    A 978-1-0396-0615-9 978-1-0396-0621-0 978-1-0396-0633-3
Les tiges (Stems)    A 978-1-0396-0617-3 978-1-0396-0623-4 978-1-0396-0635-7

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Les canaux (Canals)    B 978-1-0396-0387-5 978-1-0396-0393-6 978-1-0396-0405-6
Les étangs (Ponds)    B 978-1-0396-0390-5 978-1-0396-0396-7 978-1-0396-0408-7 
Les lacs (Lakes)    B 978-1-0396-0388-2 978-1-0396-0394-3 978-1-0396-0406-3
Les océans (Oceans)    B 978-1-0396-0389-9 978-1-0396-0395-0 978-1-0396-0407-0
Les rivières (Rivers)    B 978-1-0396-0391-2 978-1-0396-0397-4 978-1-0396-0409-4
Les ruisseaux (Streams)    B 978-1-0396-0392-9 978-1-0396-0398-1 978-1-0396-0410-0

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



SC
IEN

C
E

GRADE PreK-1

Les saisons dans une année
(Seasons In A Year)
This series introduces early readers to the seasons in a year. Simple sentences and engaging pictures show what each season is like. Every book also 
includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2021        Dewey 508.2

Je  vois  des  insectes. 

10 11

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Les prévisions météo
(The Weather Forecast)
What is fog? Why does it snow? What makes the wind blow? Each book in The Weather Forecast series reveals for young readers what causes di�erent 
kinds of weather. With engaging, full-page photographs alongside simple text and relevant sight words, each book explores a di�erent kind of weather, 
while also building confidence in reading skills. Every book in this series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding 
questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2021        Dewey 551

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

71-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback: 4 book Set 978-1-0398-5659-2: $39.80/$35.80 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-along multi-user: $26.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5618-9: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Automne (Fall)   A 978-1-4271-3640-4 978-1-4271-3708-1 978-1-4271-3958-0
Été (Summer)   A 978-1-4271-3642-8 978-1-4271-3710-4 978-1-4271-3960-3 
Hiver (Winter)   A 978-1-4271-3643-5 978-1-4271-3711-1 978-1-4271-3961-0 
Printemps (Spring)   A 978-1-4271-3641-1 978-1-4271-3709-8 978-1-4271-3959-7

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

La glace (Ice)   D 978-1-0396-0673-9 978-1-0396-0679-1 978-1-0396-0691-3
La neige (Snow)   D 978-1-0396-0676-0 978-1-0396-0682-1 978-1-0396-0694-4
La pluie (Rain)   D 978-1-0396-0675-3 978-1-0396-0681-4 978-1-0396-0693-7
Le brouillard (Fog)   D 978-1-0396-0672-2 978-1-0396-0678-4 978-1-0396-0690-6
Le vent (Wind)   D 978-1-0396-0677-7 978-1-0396-0683-8 978-1-0396-0695-1
Les éclairs (Lightning)   D 978-1-0396-0674-6 978-1-0396-0680-7 978-1-0396-0692-0

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



SC
IE

N
C

E
GRADE PreK-1 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Ma couleur préférée (My Favorite Color)
This series introduces early readers to colors. Simple sentences help children to relate colors to pictures of familiar objects. Every book also includes a 
page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 
©2021       Dewey 535.6

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Mes amis les animaux du zoo
(Zoo Animal Friends)
Each book in this series focuses on a classic zoo animal that children will immediately recognize. Using engaging and colorful photographs, simple text to 
build confidence, and exciting sight words, young readers will enjoy learning about their favorite zoo animals while practicing their reading skills. Each book 
in this series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 
©2021        Dewey 598-599

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

8

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 9 book set 978-1-0398-5623-3: $89.55/$80.55 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5615-8: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Blanc (White)   A 978-1-0396-0119-2 978-1-0396-0120-8 978-1-0396-0123-9 
Bleu (Blue)   A 978-1-4271-3634-3 978-1-4271-3702-9 978-1-4271-3952-8
Gris (Gray)   A 978-1-0396-0114-7 978-1-0396-0115-4 978-1-0396-0118-5 
Jaune (Yellow)   A 978-1-4271-3639-8 978-1-4271-3707-4 978-1-4271-3957-3 
Noir (Black)   A 978-1-0396-0124-6 978-1-0396-0125-3 978-1-0396-0128-4
Orange (Orange)   A 978-1-4271-3636-7 978-1-4271-3704-3 978-1-4271-3954-2 
Rouge (Red)   A 978-1-4271-3638-1 978-1-4271-3706-7 978-1-4271-3956-6 
Vert (Green)   A 978-1-4271-3635-0 978-1-4271-3703-6 978-1-4271-3953-5
Violet (Purple)   A 978-1-4271-3637-4 978-1-4271-3705-0 978-1-4271-3955-9

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Les girafes (Giraffes)   B 978-1-0396-0757-6 978-1-0396-0763-7 978-1-0396-0775-0
Les gorilles (Gorillas)   B 978-1-0396-0758-3 978-1-0396-0764-4 978-1-0396-0776-7
Les lions (Lions)   B 978-1-0396-0759-0 978-1-0396-0765-1 978-1-0396-0777-4
Les pandas (Pandas)   B 978-1-0396-0761-3 978-1-0396-0767-5 978-1-0396-0779-8
Les pingouins (Penguins)   B 978-1-0396-0762-0 978-1-0396-0768-2 978-1-0396-0780-4
Les singes (Monkeys)   B 978-1-0396-0760-6 978-1-0396-0766-8 978-1-0396-0778-1

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



SC
IEN

C
E

GRADE PreK-1

Mes sens (My Senses)

This engaging series introduces young readers to our five senses. Utilizing full-page photographs alongside simple text and relevant sight words, each 
book will help encourage early readers to explore their own surroundings using their senses, while they practice their reading skills. Every book also 
includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2021        Dewey 612

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Nos amis les animaux de la ferme
(Farm Animal Friends)
This series introduces early readers to animals and life on a farm. Simple sentences describe large, engaging pictures.Every book also includes a page for 
caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2021        Dewey 636

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Les  chevaux  
peuvent  être  noirs,  
blancs  ou  bruns.
4 5

91-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 5 book set 978-1-0398-5622-6: $49.75/$44.75 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5658-5: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

L’odorat (Smell)   C 978-1-0396-0559-6 978-1-0396-0564-0 978-1-0396-0574-9
L’ouïe (Hearing)   C 978-1-0396-0557-2 978-1-0396-0562-6 978-1-0396-0572-5
La vue (Sight)   C 978-1-0396-0558-9 978-1-0396-0563-3 978-1-0396-0573-2
Le goût (Taste)   C 978-1-0396-0560-2 978-1-0396-0565-7 978-1-0396-0575-6
Le toucher (Touch)   C 978-1-0396-0561-9 978-1-0396-0566-4 978-1-0396-0576-3

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Les chevaux (Horses)   A 978-1-4271-3631-2 978-1-4271-3699-2 978-1-4271-3949-8 
Les chèvres (Goats)   A 978-1-4271-3630-5 978-1-4271-3698-5 978-1-4271-3948-1 
Les cochons (Pigs)   A 978-1-4271-3632-9 978-1-4271-3700-5 978-1-4271-3950-4 
Les moutons (Sheep)   A 978-1-4271-3633-6 978-1-4271-3701-2 978-1-4271-3951-1
Les poules (Chickens)   A 978-1-4271-3628-2 978-1-4271-3696-1 978-1-4271-3946-7
Les vaches (Cows)   A 978-1-4271-3629-9 978-1-4271-3697-8 978-1-4271-3947-4

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
SC

IE
N

C
E

M
A

TH
GRADE PreK-1

Je peux faire des ensembles 
(I Can Make Sets)
Each book in the I Can Make Sets series helps early readers explore di�erent number combinations that make up the number in a set. With engaging, full-
page photographs that connect to simple text and relevant sight words, each book builds confidence in reading skills and provides an introduction to this 
foundational math concept. Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.

©2022        Dewey 513

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Quel animal a ceci?
(What Animal Has These Parts?)
Each book in this series focuses on a simple example of animals and their body parts. Using engaging and colorful photographs, simple text to build 
confidence, and exciting sight words, young readers will enjoy learning about di�erent animals, while also practicing their reading skills. Each book in this 
series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2023       Dewey 573

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

10

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5627-1: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-4289-2: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

La queue (Tail)   C 978-1-0396-8811-7 978-1-0396-9442-2 978-1-0396-8874-2
Le nez (Nose)   C 978-1-0396-8814-8 978-1-0396-9445-3 978-1-0396-8877-3
Les cornes (Horns)   C 978-1-0396-8813-1 978-1-0396-9444-6 978-1-0396-8876-6
Les oreilles (Ears)   C 978-1-0396-8809-4 978-1-0396-9440-8 978-1-0396-8872-8
Les pieds (Feet)   C 978-1-0396-8810-0 978-1-0396-9441-5 978-1-0396-8873-5
Les yeux (Eyes)   C 978-1-0396-8812-4 978-1-0396-9443-9 978-1-0396-8875-9

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Je peux faire cinq (I Can Make Five)   C 978-1-0396-0447-6 978-1-0396-0453-7 978-1-0396-0465-0
Je peux faire dix (I Can Make Ten)   C 978-1-0396-0449-0 978-1-0396-0455-1 978-1-0396-0467-4
Je peux faire douze (I Can Make Twelve) C 978-1-0396-0450-6 978-1-0396-0456-8 978-1-0396-0468-1
Je peux faire huit (I Can Make Eight)   C 978-1-0396-0448-3 978-1-0396-0454-4 978-1-0396-0466-7
Je peux faire quinze (I Can Make Fifteen) C 978-1-0396-0451-3 978-1-0396-0457-5 978-1-0396-0469-8
Je peux faire vingt (I Can Make Twenty)  C 978-1-0396-0452-0 978-1-0396-0458-2 978-1-0396-0470-4

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



M
A

TH
GRADE PreK-1

Les contraires autour de moi! 
(Opposites All Around Me!)

©2022        Dewey 516

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Je peux enlever (I Can Take Away)
Learning subtraction is a snap! The I Can Take Away series uses engaging images to help early readers figure out how many objects remain as some are 
taken away. With full-page photographs that connect to simple text and relevant sight words, each book builds confidence in reading skills and provides 
an introduction to this foundational math concept. Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help 
aid in reading comprehension. 
©2022        Dewey 513

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

111-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5621-9: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 4 book set 978-1-0398-5626-4: $39.80/$35.80 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Chaud et froid (Hot and Cold)   A 978-1-0396-0585-5 978-1-0396-0591-6 978-1-0396-0603-6
Dur et mou (Hard and Soft)   A 978-1-0396-0584-8 978-1-0396-0590-9 978-1-0396-0602-9
Grand et petit (Big and Small)   A 978-1-0396-0582-4 978-1-0396-0588-6 978-1-0396-0600-5
Mouillé et sec (Wet and Dry)   A 978-1-0396-0587-9 978-1-0396-0593-0 978-1-0396-0605-0
Nouveau et vieux (New and Old)   A 978-1-0396-0586-2 978-1-0396-0592-3 978-1-0396-0604-3
Rapide et lent (Fast and Slow)   A 978-1-0396-0583-1 978-1-0396-0589-3 978-1-0396-0601-2

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Je peux enlever deux (I Can Take Away Two)  D 978-1-0396-0479-7 978-1-0396-0483-4 978-1-0396-0491-9
Je peux enlever trois (I Can Take Away Three) D 978-1-0396-0480-3 978-1-0396-0484-1 978-1-0396-0492-6
Je peux enlever un (I Can Take Away One)  D 978-1-0396-0478-0 978-1-0396-0482-7 978-1-0396-0490-2
Je peux enlever zéro (I Can Take Away Zero)  D 978-1-0396-0477-3 978-1-0396-0481-0 978-1-0396-0489-6

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Each book in this series focuses on a simple example of things that are opposite to one another. Using engaging and colorful photographs, simple text to 
build confidence, and exciting sight words, young readers will enjoy learning about opposites all around them, while also practicing their reading skills. 
Each book in this series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
M

A
TH

C
H

A
R

A
C

TE
R 

ED
U

C
A

TI
O

N
GRADE PreK-1 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Mes émotions (My Emotions)
Each book in this series helps young readers navigate a common emotion using situations and examples they can relate to. Utilizing full-page 
photographs alongside simple text and relevant sight words, each book will help early readers recognize and comprehend their emotions while they 
practice their reading skills. Every book in the My Emotions series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to 
help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2022        Dewey 152.4

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

S’amuser avec les maths
(Fun with Math)
Each book in the Fun with Math series focuses on a recognizable math topic that young readers will enjoy learning more about! With engaging, full-page 
photographs that connect to simple text and relevant sight words, each book builds confidence in reading skills and provides an introduction to foundational 
math concepts. Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2022        Dewey 512-522

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

12

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5624-0: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5628-8: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Additionner (Adding)   B 978-1-0396-0417-9 978-1-0396-0423-0 978-1-0396-0435-3
Compter (Counting)   B 978-1-0396-0418-6 978-1-0396-0424-7 978-1-0396-0436-0
La position des dizaines (The Tens Place)  B 978-1-0396-0422-3 978-1-0396-0428-5 978-1-0396-0440-7 
Les chiffres (Numbers)   B 978-1-0396-0420-9 978-1-0396-0426-1 978-1-0396-0438-4
Les formes (Shapes)   B 978-1-0396-0421-6 978-1-0396-0427-8 978-1-0396-0439-1
Mesurer (Measuring)   B 978-1-0396-0419-3 978-1-0396-0425-4 978-1-0396-0437-7

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

L’ennui (Bored)   D 978-1-0396-0528-2 978-1-0396-0534-3 978-1-0396-0546-6
La colère (Angry)   D 978-1-0396-0527-5 978-1-0396-0533-6 978-1-0396-0545-9
La joie (Happy)   D 978-1-0396-0530-5 978-1-0396-0536-7 978-1-0396-0548-0
La peur (Scared)   D 978-1-0396-0532-9 978-1-0396-0538-1 978-1-0396-0550-3
La tristesse (Sad)   D 978-1-0396-0531-2 978-1-0396-0537-4 978-1-0396-0549-7
Le calme (Calm)   D 978-1-0396-0529-9 978-1-0396-0535-0 978-1-0396-0547-3

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



SO
C

IA
L STU

D
IES

GRADE PreK-1

Je découvre ma communauté 
(I Spy in My Community)

©2022        Dewey 332-647

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

J’habite où? (Where Do I Live?)
Do you live in a town or a city? Each book in the Where Do I Live? series focuses on defining an area that people live in. Using colorful photographs that 
connect to simple sentences and relevant sight words, each book builds confidence in reading skills and helps define the places we live in. Every book in 
this series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2022        Dewey 307.7-320.1

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

131-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5625-7: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5616-5: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

La banque (Bank)   D 978-1-0396-0497-1 978-1-0396-0503-9 978-1-0396-0515-2
La ferme (Farm)   D 978-1-0396-0499-5 978-1-0396-0505-3 978-1-0396-0517-6
Le bureau de poste (Post Office)   D 978-1-0396-0501-5 978-1-0396-0507-7 978-1-0396-0519-0
Le cabinet du médecin (Doctor’s Office)  D 978-1-0396-0498-8 978-1-0396-0504-6 978-1-0396-0516-9
Le restaurant (Restaurant)   D 978-1-0396-0502-2 978-1-0396-0508-4 978-1-0396-0520-6
Le supermarché (Grocery Store)   D 978-1-0396-0500-8 978-1-0396-0506-0 978-1-0396-0518-3

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Dans un état (State)   C 978-1-0396-0730-9 978-1-0396-0736-1 978-1-0396-0748-4
Dans un pays (Country)   C 978-1-0396-0728-6 978-1-0396-0734-7 978-1-0396-0746-0
Dans un village (Town)   C 978-1-0396-0732-3 978-1-0396-0738-5 978-1-0396-0750-7
Dans une province (Province)   C 978-1-0396-0729-3 978-1-0396-0735-4 978-1-0396-0747-7
Dans une rue (Street)   C 978-1-0396-0731-6 978-1-0396-0737-8 978-1-0396-0749-1
Dans une ville (City)   C 978-1-0396-0727-9 978-1-0396-0733-0 978-1-0396-0745-3

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

From the local grocery store and post o¬ce to the farm outside of town, there are so many places to discover in your community! Each book in the I 
Spy In My Community series focuses on exploring a recognizable community locale. Using colorful photographs that connect to simple sentences and 
relevant sight words, each book helps to build confidence and provide an opportunity for readers to practice their skills. Included in every book is a page 
for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
SO

C
IA

L 
ST

U
D

IE
S

GRADE PreK-1 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Les gens que je rencontre (People I Meet)

©2022      Dewey 363-636

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

Les choses qui vont
(Things That Go)
This series will spark interest in young readers as they read about some of the vehicles that grab their attention in everyday life. Large photographs and 
simple text help early readers enjoy learning about their favorite vehicles while practicing their reading skills. 

©2022        Dewey 623-629

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

14

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5619-6: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 5 book set 978-1-0398-5617-2: $49.75/$44.75 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $22.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $26.00

Les enseignants (Teacher)   B 978-1-0396-0646-3 978-1-0396-0652-4 978-1-0396-0664-7
Les livreurs (Delivery Person)   B 978-1-0396-0642-5 978-1-0396-0648-7 978-1-0396-0660-9
Les médecins (Doctor)   B 978-1-0396-0643-2 978-1-0396-0649-4 978-1-0396-0661-6
Les policiers (Police Officer)   B 978-1-0396-0645-6 978-1-0396-0651-7 978-1-0396-0663-0
Les pompiers (Firefighter)   B 978-1-0396-0644-9 978-1-0396-0650-0 978-1-0396-0662-3
Les vétérinaires (Vet)   B 978-1-0396-0647-0 978-1-0396-0653-1 978-1-0396-0665-4

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Aux urgences (In an Emergency )   A 978-1-0396-0702-6 978-1-0396-0707-1 978-1-0396-0717-0
Dans le ciel (In the Sky)   A 978-1-0396-0703-3 978-1-0396-0708-8 978-1-0396-0718-7
Sur l’eau (On the Water)   A 978-1-0396-0706-4 978-1-0396-0711-8 978-1-0396-0721-7
Sur la route (On the Road)   A 978-1-0396-0705-7 978-1-0396-0710-1 978-1-0396-0720-0
Sur la terre (On the Land)   A 978-1-0396-0704-0 978-1-0396-0709-5 978-1-0396-0719-4

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Each book in this series introduces a recognizable community worker that early readers might see in their communities. Using 
colorful, full-page photographs that connect to simple sentences and relevant sight words, each book o�ers early readers the 
chance to learn about these exciting jobs, while building confidence in their reading skills. Every book also includes a page for 
caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.



SC
IEN

C
E

GRADE 1-3

E�rayant mais intéressant (Creepy But Cool)
The animals featured in the Creepy But Cool series have special adaptations that help them 
survive. Some of these adaptations make them look or act truly strange. Close-up photos 
bring the accompanying facts and details to life. A table of contents, index, glossary, and 
comprehension questions at the end of the book enhance what readers learn. 

©2022       Dewey 567-599

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

Faits pour survivre (Built to Survive)
Young readers will love this series about predators and the impressive body parts they have 
for defence and for catching prey. Fierce photographs accompany interesting facts and 
details about these mighty animals. A table of contents, index, glossary, and comprehension 
questions at the end of the book enhance what readers learn.

©2022      Dewey 567-598

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

151-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 12 book set 978-1-0398-5698-1: $131.40/$119.40 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5699-8: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Des araignées e�rayantes mais intéressantes 
(Creepy But Cool Spiders)   I 978-1-0396-0842-9 978-1-0396-0854-2 978-1-0398-0344-2
Des bestioles dégoûtantes e�rayantes 
mais intéressantes (Creepy But Cool Beastly Bugs) M 978-1-0396-0833-7 978-1-0396-0845-0 978-1-0398-0335-0
Des chauves-souris e�rayantes 
mais intéressantes (Creepy But Cool Bats)  J 978-1-0396-0832-0 978-1-0396-0844-3 978-1-0398-0334-3
Des chenilles e�rayantes mais intéressantes 
(Creepy But Cool Caterpillars)   J 978-1-0396-0836-8 978-1-0396-0848-1 978-1-0398-0338-1
Des dinosaures e�rayants mais intéressants
(Creepy But Cool Dinosaurs)   M 978-1-0396-0837-5 978-1-0396-0849-8 978-1-0398-0339-8
Des oiseaux e�rayants mais intéressants 
(Creepy But Cool Birds)   I 978-1-0396-0834-4 978-1-0396-0846-7 978-1-0398-0336-7
Des plantes étranges e�rayantes mais 
intéressantes (Creepy But Cool Scary Plants)  J 978-1-0396-0839-9 978-1-0396-0851-1 978-1-0398-0341-1
Des poissons e�rayants mais intéressants 
(Creepy But Cool Fish)   I 978-1-0396-0838-2 978-1-0396-0850-4 978-1-0398-0340-4
Des reptiles bizarres e�rayants mais
intéressants (Creepy But Cool Weird Reptiles)  J 978-1-0396-0843-6 978-1-0396-0855-9 978-1-0398-0345-9
Des serpents e�rayants mais intéressants 
(Creepy But Cool Snakes)   I 978-1-0396-0841-2 978-1-0396-0853-5 978-1-0398-0343-5
Des squelettes e�rayants mais intéressants 
(Creepy But Cool Skeletons)   M 978-1-0396-0840-5 978-1-0396-0852-8 978-1-0398-0342-8
Des suceurs de sang e�rayants mais 
intéressants (Creepy But Cool Bloodsuckers)  J 978-1-0396-0835-1 978-1-0396-0847-4 978-1-0398-0337-4

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Aïe! Les serpents qui mordent 
(OUCH! Snakes That Bite)   H 978-1-0396-0817-7 978-1-0396-0823-8 978-1-0398-0331-2
Les alligators! Grandes dents, prédateurs féroces 
(Alligators! Big Teeth, Fierce Hunters)   I 978-1-0396-0814-6 978-1-0396-0820-7 978-1-0398-0328-2
Les armes des dinosaures (Dinosaur Weapons) H 978-1-0396-0816-0 978-1-0396-0822-1 978-1-0398-0330-5
Les oiseaux de proie (Birds of Prey)   H 978-1-0396-0815-3 978-1-0396-0821-4 978-1-0398-0329-9
Les requins! Grandes dents, prédateurs féroces 
(Sharks! Big Teeth, Fierce Hunters)   G 978-1-0396-0818-4 978-1-0396-0824-5 978-1-0398-0332-9
Les serpents qui serrent (Snakes That Squeeze) H 978-1-0396-0819-1 978-1-0396-0825-2 978-1-0398-0333-6

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



SC
IE

N
C

E
GRADE 1-3 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

La science dans mon monde : Niveau 1 
(Science in My World: Level 1)
Amazing things happen every day in science in our world. This series gives children an introduction to early science concepts 
about the natural world and humans. Each book features simple text, large appealing photos, diagrams, a glossary with 
phonetic spelling, a table of contents, and an index. There is also a page in each book for caregivers and teachers that 
suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 
©2022       Dewey 508-612

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

REVIEWED BY
Booklist

La science dans mon monde : Niveau 2
(Science in My World: Level 2)
Amazing things happen every day in science in our world. The next level up from Science in My World: Level 1, this series gives children an introduction to 
higher level science concepts. Each book features simple text, large appealing photos, diagrams, a glossary with phonetic spelling, a table of contents, 
and an index. There is also a page in each book for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.

©2022        Dewey 534-595

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 32 pages

16

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 7 book set 978-1-0398-5694-3: $76.65/$69.65 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 7 book set 978-1-0398-5693-6: $76.65/$69.65 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Comment fonctionne la météo (How Weather Works) J 978-1-0396-0920-4 978-1-0396-0927-3 978-1-0398-0458-6
Est-ce long? Est-ce lourd? (Is It Long? Is It Heavy?) G 978-1-0396-0921-1 978-1-0396-0928-0 978-1-0398-0459-3
Les cycles de la Terre (Earth Has Cycles)  I 978-1-0396-0919-8 978-1-0396-0926-6 978-1-0398-0457-9
Les organismes vivants (Living Things)  G 978-1-0396-0922-8 978-1-0396-0929-7 978-1-0398-0460-9
Les saisons (Seasons)   F 978-1-0396-0925-9 978-1-0396-0932-7 978-1-0398-0463-0
Nos cinq sens (Our Five Senses)   H 978-1-0396-0924-2 978-1-0396-0931-0 978-1-0398-0462-3
Notre fabuleuse Terre (Our Amazing Earth)  G 978-1-0396-0923-5 978-1-0396-0930-3 978-1-0398-0461-6

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Des insectes incroyables (Incredible Insects)  K 978-1-0396-0941-9 978-1-0396-0948-8 978-1-0398-0465-4
L’eau, de l’eau partout (Water, Water Everywhere) L 978-1-0396-0946-4 978-1-0396-0953-2 978-1-0398-0470-8
L’électricité tous les jours, choquant mais vrai 
(Everyday Electricity, Shocking But True)   P 978-1-0396-0940-2 978-1-0396-0947-1 978-1-0398-0464-7
La lumière : l’énergie que nous pouvons voir! 
(Light: Energy We Can See!)   Q 978-1-0396-0942-6 978-1-0396-0949-5 978-1-0398-0466-1
Le son : tout savoir sur le sujet! 
(Sound: Hear All About It!)   P 978-1-0396-0945-7 978-1-0396-0952-5 978-1-0398-0469-2
Les aimants (Magnets)   K 978-1-0396-0943-3 978-1-0396-0950-1 978-1-0398-0467-8
Les plantes! (Plants!)   N 978-1-0396-0944-0 978-1-0396-0951-8 978-1-0398-0468-5

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



SC
IEN

C
E

GRADE 1-3
Mes premiers livres de science
(My First Science Books)
This engaging series is a first introduction to science for young children. 
Simple text, large appealing photos and diagrams, and a picture glossary with 
phonetic spelling clearly explain science concepts. A quiz at the end of each 
book lets readers test their comprehension of what they have read. 
©2021       Dewey 500-745

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

Mes premiers mots de science
(My First Science Words)
Get a head start in science! All beginning readers should practice their nonfiction vocabulary skills. This simple, visual series of word books builds 
on science vocabulary. Ideal for emergent and early readers, each book features eight science words along with phonetic spelling. Each word is 
accompanied by one large, clear image that shows the reader what the word represents.
©2021        Dewey 523-603

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

REVIEWED BY
Booklist

171-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 16 book set 978-1-0398-5696-7: $175.20/$159.20 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 5 book set 978-1-0398-5723-0: $54.75/$49.75 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Apprendre avec des modèles (Learning with Models) D 978-1-4271-3686-2 978-1-4271-3754-8 978-1-0398-0438-8
Est-ce que ça flottera? (Will It Float?)   D 978-1-4271-3690-9 978-1-4271-3758-6 978-1-0398-0445-6
Flotter ou couler (Floating or Sinking)   M 978-1-0396-0887-0 978-1-0396-0892-4 978-1-0398-0431-9
J’entends des sons (I Hear Sound)   I 978-1-4271-3683-1 978-1-4271-3751-7 978-1-0398-0435-7
Je peux changer la matière (I Can Change Matter) F 978-1-4271-3682-4 978-1-4271-3750-0 978-1-0398-0434-0
Je vois la lumière (I See Light)   I 978-1-4271-3684-8 978-1-4271-3752-4 978-1-0398-0436-4
La chaîne alimentaire dans la forêt 
(Food Chain in a Forest)   F 978-1-4271-3681-7 978-1-4271-3749-4 978-1-0398-0433-3
La chaîne alimentaire dans le désert 
(Food Chain in a Desert)   F 978-1-4271-3680-0 978-1-4271-3748-7 978-1-0398-0432-6
La lumière! Ça nous aide à voir 
(Light! It Helps Us See)   I 978-1-4271-3687-9 978-1-4271-3755-5 978-1-0398-0439-5
La terre - Ses habitats (Land Habitats)   F 978-1-4271-3685-5 978-1-4271-3753-1 978-1-0398-0437-1
Le jour devient la nuit (Day Turns into Night)  F 978-1-0396-0886-3 978-1-0396-0891-7 978-1-0398-0430-2
Les formes peuvent faire des édifices 
(Shapes Can Make Buildings)   E 978-1-0396-0890-0 978-1-0396-0895-5 978-1-0398-0443-2
Les scientifiques étudient notre monde 
(Scientists Study Our World)   P 978-1-0396-0889-4 978-1-0396-0894-8 978-1-0398-0442-5
Mes outils de science (My Science Tools)  C 978-1-4271-3688-6 978-1-4271-3756-2 978-1-0398-0440-1
Pousser et tirer avec de grosses machines 
(Push and Pull with Big Machines)   F 978-1-0396-0888-7 978-1-0396-0893-1 978-1-0398-0441-8
Qu’est-ce qu’un requin? (What Is a Shark?)  E 978-1-4271-3689-3 978-1-4271-3757-9 978-1-0398-0444-9

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Des mots de l’espace (Space Words)   A 978-1-4271-3694-7 978-1-4271-3762-3 978-1-0398-0449-4
Des mots de la matière (Matter Words)  A 978-1-4271-3692-3 978-1-4271-3760-9 978-1-0398-0447-0
Des mots de la météo (Weather Words)  A 978-1-4271-3695-4 978-1-4271-3763-0 978-1-0398-0450-0
Des mots de la terre (Earth Words)   A 978-1-4271-3691-6 978-1-4271-3759-3 978-1-0398-0446-3
Des mots des plantes (Plant Words)   A 978-1-4271-3693-0 978-1-4271-3761-6 978-1-0398-0448-7

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
M

A
TH

C
H

A
R

A
C

TE
R 

ED
U

C
A

TI
O

N
GRADE 1-3

Être à son meilleur (Being Your Best)
Children will be drawn to the delightful characters in these fun, colorful illustrated stories. Designed for pre-readers and emergent readers, this character 
education series focuses on the importance of being kind, not hurting people’s feelings, and making amends when you have been wrong. The stories 
promote cooperation, empathy, and friendship. 
©2022        Dewey FIC

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

6 7

Ouais!

Notre modèle 
réduit d’avion 

est génial!

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Notions d’apprentissage
(Early Learning Concepts)
This very simple series helps introduce young children to concepts in early learning in a clear, attractive way. Large, colorful photos accompany text that is 
repeated throughout each book to help build vocabulary and support comprehension.
©2021      Dewey 428-702

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

18 NEW=New for Fall 2024   

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 5 book set 978-1-0398-5701-8: $54.75/$49.75 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 8 book set 978-1-0398-5722-3: $87.60/$79.60 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Combien? Compte jusqu’à 5 
(How Many? Counting to 5)   B 978-1-4271-3644-2 978-1-4271-3712-8 978-1-0398-0358-9
Gauche et droite (Left and Right)   C 978-1-4271-3645-9 978-1-4271-3713-5 978-1-0398-0359-6
Lequel est le plus grand? 
(Which Is Biggest?)   B 978-1-4271-3650-3 978-1-4271-3718-0 978-1-0398-0364-0
Lequel est le plus long? (Which Is Longest?)  B 978-1-4271-3651-0 978-1-4271-3719-7 978-1-0398-0365-7
Les formes au terrain de jeux 
(Playground Shapes)   A 978-1-4271-3646-6 978-1-4271-3714-2 978-1-0398-0360-2
Que contient mon co�ret d’art? 
(What Is in My Art Box?)   A 978-1-4271-3648-0 978-1-4271-3716-6 978-1-0398-0362-6
Quelle forme ai-je? (What Shape Am I?)  B 978-1-4271-3649-7 978-1-4271-3717-3 978-1-0398-0363-3
Quels sont les contraires? (What Are Opposites?) A 978-1-4271-3647-3 978-1-4271-3715-9 978-1-0398-0361-9

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Des amis à la rescousse! (Friends to the Rescue) E 978-1-0396-0788-0 978-1-0396-0793-4 978-1-0398-0320-6
Faites la file, s’il vous plaît! (Get in Line, Please!) E 978-1-0396-0789-7 978-1-0396-0794-1 978-1-0398-0321-3
Les canards aussi ont des sentiments! 
(Ducks Have Feelings Too!)   E 978-1-0396-0787-3 978-1-0396-0792-7 978-1-0398-0319-0
Sara, la courageuse cane qui chante 
(Sara, the Brave, Singing Duck)   E 978-1-0396-0791-0 978-1-0396-0796-5 978-1-0398-0323-7
Soyons honnêtes (Let’s Be Honest)   E 978-1-0396-0790-3 978-1-0396-0795-8 978-1-0398-0322-0

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



SO
C

IA
L STU

D
IES

GRADE 1-3
Dans ma communauté (In My Community)
This engaging series is a first introduction for young children to the people, workers, and places 
that make up a community. Each book contains simple text, large appealing photos, an index, and a 
picture glossary with phonetic spelling to support word meanings.
©2021      Dewey 307-796

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

Mon Canada (My Canada)
This fascinating series features a diverse group of students, who each take readers on a tour of the Canadian province or territory where they live. Find 
out fun facts about each province or territory including its capital city, flag, animal, and o´cial flower. Every book also includes a page for caregivers 
and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.
©2025      Dewey 917

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pagesNEW FOR FALL 2024

19NEW=New for Fall 2024   1-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 10 book set 978-1-0398-5725-4: $109.50/$99.50 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Pricing List/S&L
Library Bound 13 book set 978-1-0398-5265-5: $363.09/$272.35 • Single Book: $27.93/$20.95 
Paperback 13 book set 978-1-0398-4430-8: $142.35/$129.35 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

À l’étang (At the Pond)   B 978-1-4271-3652-7 978-1-4271-3720-3 978-1-0398-0384-8
La gentillesse au terrain de jeux (Playground Kindness)  B 978-1-4271-3658-9 978-1-4271-3726-5 978-1-0398-0390-9
Le service de police de ma ville (Hometown Police) D 978-1-4271-3654-1 978-1-4271-3722-7 978-1-0398-0386-2
Le service d’incendie de ma ville 
(Hometown Fire Department)   D 978-1-4271-3653-4 978-1-4271-3721-0 978-1-0398-0385-5
Les professionnels de ma ville (My Town Helpers) A 978-1-4271-3657-2 978-1-4271-3725-8 978-1-0398-0389-3
Ma maison dans la ville (My Home in the City)  C 978-1-4271-3655-8 978-1-4271-3723-4 978-1-0398-0387-9
Mon hôpital local (My Local Hospital)   G 978-1-4271-3656-5 978-1-4271-3724-1 978-1-0398-0388-6
Quand je vais à la plage (When I Go to the Beach) B 978-1-4271-3659-6 978-1-4271-3727-2 978-1-0398-0391-6
Quand je vais au supermarché 
(When I Go to the Grocery Store)   E 978-1-4271-3660-2 978-1-4271-3728-9 978-1-0398-0392-3
Quand je vais au zoo, qu’est-ce que je vois? 
(When I Go to the Zoo, What Do I See?)  C 978-1-4271-3661-9 978-1-4271-3729-6 978-1-0398-0393-0

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Alberta (Alberta)   M 978-1-0398-5266-2 978-1-0398-4337-0 978-1-0398-4350-9 978-1-0398-4376-9
Colombie-Britannique (British Columbia)  N 978-1-0398-5267-9 978-1-0398-4338-7 978-1-0398-4351-6 978-1-0398-4377-6
Île-du-Prince-Édouard (Prince Edward Island)  L 978-1-0398-5268-6 978-1-0398-4339-4 978-1-0398-4352-3 978-1-0398-4378-3
Manitoba (Manitoba)   L 978-1-0398-5269-3 978-1-0398-4340-0 978-1-0398-4353-0 978-1-0398-4379-0
Nouveau-Brunswick (New Brunswick)   L 978-1-0398-5270-9 978-1-0398-4341-7 978-1-0398-4354-7 978-1-0398-4380-6
Nouvelle-Écosse (Nova Scotia)   M 978-1-0398-5271-6 978-1-0398-4342-4 978-1-0398-4355-4 978-1-0398-4381-3
Nunavut (Nunavut)   M 978-1-0398-5272-3 978-1-0398-4343-1 978-1-0398-4356-1 978-1-0398-4382-0
Ontario (Ontario)   N 978-1-0398-5273-0 978-1-0398-4344-8 978-1-0398-4357-8 978-1-0398-4383-7
Québec (Québec)   N 978-1-0398-5274-7 978-1-0398-4345-5 978-1-0398-4358-5 978-1-0398-4384-4
Saskatchewan (Saskatchewan)   N 978-1-0398-5275-4 978-1-0398-4346-2 978-1-0398-4359-2 978-1-0398-4385-1
Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador (Newfoundland and Labrador) M 978-1-0398-5276-1 978-1-0398-4347-9 978-1-0398-4360-8 978-1-0398-4386-8
Territoires du Nord-Ouest (Northwest Territories) L 978-1-0398-5277-8 978-1-0398-4348-6 978-1-0398-4361-5 978-1-0398-4387-5
Yukon (Yukon)   M 978-1-0398-5278-5 978-1-0398-4349-3 978-1-0398-4362-2 978-1-0398-4388-2

TITLE   GRL LIBRARY BOUND PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
H

IG
H

 IN
TE

R
ES

T
GRADE 1-3 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Les grosses machines (Big Machines)
This series is about every kid’s favorite topic—the big, noisy machines we use as tools to do work. Fantastic photographs of these giant machines 
accompany simple text to aid readers’ comprehension. A table of contents, index, glossary, and comprehension questions at the end of the book enhance 
what readers learn.

©2022       Dewey 629-631

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

Dossiers sur les requins (Shark Files)
Dive in and meet some great sharks! They are always hungry and always hunting. Learn how they use all their skills and senses to survive in deep water. 
Each book features simple text, large appealing photos, a picture glossary with phonetic spelling, a table of contents, and an index. There is also a page 
in each book for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 
©2022        Dewey 597

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

20

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 4 book set 978-1-0398-5700-1: $43.80/$39.80 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5692-9: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Les grands requins blancs (Great White Sharks) L 978-1-0396-0963-1 978-1-0396-0969-3 978-1-0398-0473-9
Les makos (Mako Sharks)   L 978-1-0396-0965-5 978-1-0396-0971-6 978-1-0398-0475-3
Les requins à pointes noires
(Blacktip Reef Sharks)   L 978-1-0396-0961-7 978-1-0396-0967-9 978-1-0398-0471-5
Les requins-bouledogues (Bull Sharks)  L 978-1-0396-0962-4 978-1-0396-0968-6 978-1-0398-0472-2
Les requins-citrons (Lemon Sharks)   L 978-1-0396-0964-8 978-1-0396-0970-9 978-1-0398-0474-6
Les requins-nourrices (Nurse Sharks)   L 978-1-0396-0966-2 978-1-0396-0972-3 978-1-0398-0476-0

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Les gros camions de transport! 
(Big Trucks Bring Goods!)   D 978-1-0396-0805-4 978-1-0396-0809-2 978-1-0398-0327-5
Les gros engins de chantier 
(Big Construction Machines)   F 978-1-0396-0802-3 978-1-0396-0806-1 978-1-0398-0324-4
Les gros tracteurs (Big Tractors)   D 978-1-0396-0804-7 978-1-0396-0808-5 978-1-0398-0326-8
Les grosses machines agricoles 
(Big Farm Machines)   D 978-1-0396-0803-0 978-1-0396-0807-8 978-1-0398-0325-1

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



H
IG

H
 IN

TER
EST

GRADE 1-3

Les jeunes étoiles (Little Stars)
If you like to dance, play sports, or just stay fit and healthy, get moving with a Little Stars book! High-quality 
photos and illustrations help children understand what they are reading in each high-interest nonfiction 
title. Each title includes an index and picture glossary with phonetic spelling to support word meanings.
©2021       Dewey 790-799

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

211-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 18 book set 978-1-0398-5724-7: $197.10/$179.10 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Les jeunes étoiles de la gymnastique 
(Little Stars Gymnastics)   C 978-1-4271-3668-8 978-1-4271-3736-4 978-1-0398-0400-5
Les jeunes étoiles de la natation 
(Little Stars Swimming)   C 978-1-4271-3677-0 978-1-4271-3745-6 978-1-0398-0409-8 
Les jeunes étoiles de 
la pêche (Little Stars Fishing)   D 978-1-4271-3666-4 978-1-4271-3734-0 978-1-0398-0398-5
Les jeunes étoiles de la planche à roulettes
(Little Stars Skateboarding)   C 978-1-4271-3673-2 978-1-4271-3741-8 978-1-0398-0405-0
Les jeunes étoiles de paintball 
(Little Stars Paintball)   D 978-1-4271-3671-8 978-1-4271-3739-5 978-1-0398-0403-6 
Les jeunes étoiles du ballet 
(Little Stars Ballet)   D 978-1-4271-3662-6 978-1-4271-3730-2 978-1-0398-0394-7
Les jeunes étoiles du baseball 
(Little Stars Baseball)   C 978-1-4271-3663-3 978-1-4271-3731-9 978-1-0398-0395-4
Les jeunes étoiles du bicross 
(Little Stars BMX Bikes)   E 978-1-4271-3664-0 978-1-4271-3732-6 978-1-0398-0396-1
Les jeunes étoiles du camping 
(Little Stars Camping)   C 978-1-4271-3665-7 978-1-4271-3733-3 978-1-0398-0397-8
Les jeunes étoiles du golf 
(Little Stars Golf)   C 978-1-4271-3667-1 978-1-4271-3735-7 978-1-0398-0399-2
Les jeunes étoiles du hockey 
(Little Stars Hockey)   D 978-1-4271-3669-5 978-1-4271-3737-1 978-1-0398-0401-2
Les jeunes étoiles du patinage artistique 
(Little Stars Ice Skating)   D 978-1-4271-3670-1 978-1-4271-3738-8 978-1-0398-0402-9
Les jeunes étoiles du rodéo 
(Little Stars Rodeo)   D 978-1-4271-3672-5 978-1-4271-3740-1 978-1-0398-0404-3
Les jeunes étoiles du ski 
(Little Stars Skiing)   D 978-1-4271-3674-9 978-1-4271-3742-5 978-1-0398-0406-7
Les jeunes étoiles du soccer 
(Little Stars Soccer)   C 978-1-4271-3676-3 978-1-4271-3744-9 978-1-0398-0408-1
Les jeunes étoiles du surf des neiges 
(Little Stars Snowboarding)   D 978-1-4271-3675-6 978-1-4271-3743-2 978-1-0398-0407-4
Les jeunes étoiles du taekwondo 
(Little Stars Taekwondo)   D 978-1-4271-3678-7 978-1-4271-3746-3 978-1-0398-0410-4
Les jeunes étoiles du yoga 
(Little Stars Yoga)   C 978-1-4271-3679-4 978-1-4271-3747-0 978-1-0398-0411-1

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
H

IG
H

 IN
TE

R
ES

T
GRADE 1-3 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Serpents dangereux (Dangerous Snakes)
Snakes might seem scary, but only some are dangerous to humans. In this series, learn about di�erent types of snakes and the survival instincts that can 
make them dangerous. Close-up photos bring the facts and details to life. A table of contents, index, glossary, and comprehension questions at the end of 
the book enhance what readers learn.

©2022        Dewey 597.96

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

Nos amis les chiots (Puppy Pals)
It’s a puppy party! Discover how di�erent kinds of cute and cuddly puppies learn, work, play, and grow to become lovable 
members of a family. Each book features simple text, large appealing photos, a picture glossary wth phonetic spelling, a 
table of contents, and an index. 

©2022       Dewey 636

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

22

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5697-4: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5695-0: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Les chiots berger allemand 
(German Shepherd Puppies)   J 978-1-0396-0902-0 978-1-0396-0908-2 978-1-0398-0452-4
Les chiots bouledoguefrançais 
(French Bulldog Puppies)   J 978-1-0396-0901-3 978-1-0396-0907-5 978-1-0398-0451-7
Les chiots caniche (Poodle Puppies)   J 978-1-0396-0904-4 978-1-0396-0910-5 978-1-0398-0454-8
Les chiots labrador retriever 
(Labrador Retriever Puppies)   J 978-1-0396-0903-7 978-1-0396-0909-9 978-1-0398-0453-1
Les chiots rottweiler (Rottweiler Puppies)  J 978-1-0396-0905-1 978-1-0396-0911-2 978-1-0398-0455-5
Les chiots yorkshire terrier 
(Yorkshire Terrier Puppies)   J 978-1-0396-0906-8 978-1-0396-0912-9 978-1-0398-0456-2

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Le boa constricteur (Boa Constrictors)   K 978-1-0396-0868-9 978-1-0396-0874-0 978-1-0398-0346-6
Le cobra (Cobras)   K 978-1-0396-0869-6 978-1-0396-0875-7 978-1-0398-0347-3
Le crotale (Rattlesnakes)   K 978-1-0396-0873-3 978-1-0396-0879-5 978-1-0398-0351-0
Le mocassin d’eau (Cottonmouths)   K 978-1-0396-0872-6 978-1-0396-0878-8 978-1-0398-0350-3
Le serpent à tête cuivrée (Copperheads)  K 978-1-0396-0870-2 978-1-0396-0876-4 978-1-0398-0348-0
Le serpent corail (Coral Snakes)   K 978-1-0396-0871-9 978-1-0396-0877-1 978-1-0398-0349-7

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



FIC
TIO

N
GRADE 1-3

GRADE PreK-5

Filou le chat (Silly Kitty)
Children will love the character Silly Kitty in these adorable, illustrated stories. Designed for pre-readers and emergent readers, this fun series follows Silly 
Kitty’s attempts to stay out of trouble while her human, Emma, is busy.  Simple, short sentences accompany charming illustrations. There is also a page in 
each book for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.

©2022        Dewey FIC      Genre: Fiction

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

Ensoleillement (Sunshine Picture Books)
This collection of illustrated stories includes rhyming stories, fairy tales, family stories, magic, and character-building. Charming illustrations of diverse 
characters draw children into each story and spark readers’ imaginations. Writing prompts extend learning and encourage creative thinking. 

Des vaches dans la maison 
(Cows in the House)

Reading Level: Gr. 1-5  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-5
Specifications: 11 x 9” • 32 pages

©2023      Dewey FIC      
Genre: Rhyme; Humor

Maggie loves living on a farm, but she isn’t happy when the 
cows move into her cozy house. They cook in her kitchen, play 
dress-up in her closet, and have no interest in leaving! In this 
humorous rhyming picture book, Maggie shows readers that 
anything is possible with a little out-of-the-box thinking. 

Jusqu’au sommet de l’arbre
(Up a Tree)
In this rhyming counting book, young readers will venture 
alongside a young boy as he climbs a tree. When he gets to 
the top, he’s excited to take in the view. But an unexpected 
encounter with a buzzing beehive sends him back down 
more quickly than he went up! 

Reading Level: Gr. 1-5  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-5
Specifications: 11 x 9” • 32 pages

©2023      Dewey FIC      
Genre: Rhyme

231-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5691-2: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $24.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $28.00

Filou le chat et la journée enneigée 
(Silly Kitty and the Snowy Day)   D 978-1-0396-0981-5 978-1-0396-0987-7 978-1-0398-0479-1
Filou le chat et la journée ensoleillée 
(Silly Kitty and the Sunny Day)   F 978-1-0396-0983-9 978-1-0396-0989-1 978-1-0398-0481-4
Filou le chat et la journée pluvieuse 
(Silly Kitty and the Rainy Day)   E 978-1-0396-0980-8 978-1-0396-0986-0 978-1-0398-0478-4
Filou le chat et la journée venteuse 
(Silly Kitty and the Windy Day)   E 978-1-0396-0984-6 978-1-0396-0990-7 978-1-0398-0482-1
Filou le chat et la nuit d’épouvante 
(Silly Kitty and the Spooky Night)   F 978-1-0396-0982-2 978-1-0396-0988-4 978-1-0398-0480-7
Filou le chat et Noël (A Silly Kitty Christmas)  E 978-1-0396-0979-2 978-1-0396-0985-3 978-1-0398-0477-7

TITLE   GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

L  978-1-0396-88070 978-1-0396-94392 978-1-0396-88711

  GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback: $13.95/$12.95
eBook multi-user: $19.95
Read-Along multi-user: $23.95

K  978-1-0396-88063 978-1-0396-94385 978-1-0396-88704

  GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback: $13.95/$12.95
eBook multi-user: $19.95
Read-Along multi-user: $23.95



FI
C

TI
O

N
GRADE PreK-2 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Contes de fées de la ferme 
(Farmyard Fairy Tales)

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

Qu’est-ce que je peux être?
(What Can I Bee?)

Early readers can follow along with a curious BEE as he observes di	erent people to see what kind of jobs they do. Appealing 
illustrations and simple text help children learn about the jobs people do while they build confidence in their reading skills. 

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Je  pourrais  mettre  
des  bandages.

10 11

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

24

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5548-9: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $13.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $18.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5542-7: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $13.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $18.95

Aujourd’hui, je serai chauffeur d’autobus! 
(Today I’ll Bee a Bus Driver!)   C 978-1-0396-0284-7 978-1-0396-0290-8 978-1-0398-0512-5
Je pourrais être chef! (I Could Bee a Chef!)  C 978-1-0396-0279-3 978-1-0396-0285-4 978-1-0398-0507-1
Je pourrais être enseignant! (I Could Bee a Teacher!) C 978-1-0396-0280-9 978-1-0396-0286-1 978-1-0398-0508-8
Je veux être pompier! (I Wannabee a Firefighter!) C 978-1-0396-0281-6 978-1-0396-0287-8 978-1-0398-0509-5
Peut-être que je serai médecin! (Maybe I’ll Bee a Doctor!)  C 978-1-0396-0282-3 978-1-0396-0288-5 978-1-0398-0510-1
Un jour je pourrais être pilote! 
(Someday I Could Bee a Pilot!)   C 978-1-0396-0283-0 978-1-0396-0289-2 978-1-0398-0511-8

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Bouclette la chèvre et les trois ours 
(Goatlilocks and the Three Bears)   E 978-1-0396-0172-7 978-1-0396-0178-9 978-1-0398-0367-1
Cochonocchio (Pignocchio)   D 978-1-0396-0174-1 978-1-0396-0180-2 978-1-0398-0369-5
La Brebis au bois dormant (Sheeping Beauty) F 978-1-0396-0176-5 978-1-0396-0182-6 978-1-0398-0371-8
La Petite Crinière Rouge (Little Red Riding Horse) D 978-1-0396-0173-4 978-1-0396-0179-6 978-1-0398-0368-8
Mouflonce (Rampunzel)   D 978-1-0396-0175-8 978-1-0396-0181-9 978-1-0398-0370-1
Pouledrillon (Cluckerella)   D 978-1-0396-0171-0 978-1-0396-0177-2 978-1-0398-0366-4

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

©2022        Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; Fairy Tales

©2022        Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; Humor

Each book in the Farmyard Fairy Tales series focuses on a farmyard retelling of a classic tale. Using colorful illustrations and 
simple text, each book will help readers build confidence and provide an opportunity to practice their reading skills. 



FIC
TIO

N
GRADE PreK-2

Je découvre avec mon petit œil 
(I Spy with My Little Eye)

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

Daisy la détective (Detective Daisy)
In this beginning reader mystery series, Daisy wears her detective hat to solve perplexing mysteries in Classroom 202. She doesn’t stop until every case is 
cracked! Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 24 pages

Madame Bixby dit que la disparition de 
son agrafeuse est un vrai mystère.

« Ne vous inquiétez pas! » dis-je à 
madame Bixby.

« Moi, Daisy la détective, je vais résoudre 
le mystère de l’agrafeuse disparue. »

Je mets mon chapeau de détective.

J’ouvre ma sacoche de détective.

J’en sors mon carnet et mon stylo.

À mon avis, tous les bons détectives 
ont besoin d’un chapeau, d’un carnet 
et d’un stylo.

8 9

251-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5547-2: $59.70/$53.70 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $13.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $18.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-4287-8: $77.70/$71.70 • Single Book: $12.95/$11.95
eBook multi-user: $14.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $22.95

Je découvre le blanc dans la neige (I Spy White in the Snow)  A 978-1-0396-0193-2 978-1-0396-0199-4 978-1-0398-0382-4
Je découvre le bleu dans l’océan (I Spy Blue in the Ocean)  B 978-1-0396-0190-1 978-1-0396-0196-3 978-1-0398-0379-4
Je découvre le gris dans un château 
(I Spy Gray in a Castle)   B 978-1-0396-0191-8 978-1-0396-0197-0 978-1-0398-0380-0
Je découvre le jaune dans le désert 
(I Spy Yellow in the Desert)   B 978-1-0396-0194-9 978-1-0396-0200-7 978-1-0398-0383-1
Je découvre le noir dans une caverne 
(I Spy Black in a Cave)   B 978-1-0396-0189-5 978-1-0396-0195-6 978-1-0398-0378-7
Je découvre le vert dans la jungle (I Spy Green in the Jungle)  A 978-1-0396-0192-5 978-1-0396-0198-7 978-1-0398-0381-7

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Le mystère de l’agrafeuse disparue 
(The Mystery of the Missing Stapler)   H 978-1-0396-8816-2 978-1-0396-9446-0 978-1-0396-8878-0
Le mystère des bruits étranges
(The Mystery of the Spooky Sounds)   G 978-1-0396-8820-9 978-1-0396-9450-7 978-1-0396-8882-7
Le mystère des grignotines volées 
(The Mystery of the Stolen Snacks)   H 978-1-0396-8819-3 978-1-0396-9449-1 978-1-0396-8881-0
Le mystère des notes secrètes 
(The Mystery of the Secret Notes)   H 978-1-0396-8817-9 978-1-0396-9447-7 978-1-0396-8879-7
Le mystère des pupitres déplacés 
(The Mystery of the Moving Desks)   G 978-1-0396-8821-6 978-1-0396-9451-4 978-1-0396-8883-4
Le mystère du livre perdu de la bibliothèque 
(The Mystery of the Lost Library Book)   G 978-1-0396-8818-6 978-1-0396-9448-4 978-1-0396-8880-3

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

©2022       Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; High Interest

©2023        Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; Mystery

Your mission: to find colors all around you! Follow a spy in search of colors as he explores everything from the depths of the 
ocean to a dark and scary cave. Each book in the I Spy with My Little Eye series focuses on finding examples of a specific color. 
Using fun illustrations and simple text, each book will help readers build confidence in their reading skills. 



FI
C

TI
O

N
GRADE PreK-2 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Moose le chien (Moose the Dog)

Moose, a shaggy St. Bernard, isn’t your average dog. He cooks, cleans, shops, gardens, does laundry, and fixes things around the house—all while his owner, 
Frank, is o	 at band practice. In this beginning reading series, readers will delight at this inside peek into the life of one extraordinary pet. 

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 24 pages

Les aventures de Milly l’espiègle 
(Silly Milly Adventures)

Milly loves to be silly. She likes to draw silly pictures, make silly faces, and dance real silly around the room. Milly loves telling silly jokes and making people laugh. 
She could spend all day being silly. But Milly discovers there are times she must set aside her sillies and get serious. 

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 32 pages

Ce soir, Emma et Milly 
font une soirée pyjama. 

Une soirée 
pyjama rigolote.

6 7

26

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5546-5: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $14.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $22.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5545-8: $69.00/$63.00 • Single Book: $11.50/$10.50
eBook multi-user: $14.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $22.95

Moose au marché (Moose At the Market)  I 978-1-0396-0209-0 978-1-0396-0215-1 978-1-0398-0424-1
Moose avec une boîte à outils (Moose With a Tool Box)  I 978-1-0396-0212-0 978-1-0396-0218-2 978-1-0398-0429-6
Moose fait de la soupe (Moose Makes Soup)  I 978-1-0396-0211-3 978-1-0396-0217-5 978-1-0398-0427-2
Moose fait le lavage (Moose Does the Laundry) I 978-1-0396-0208-3 978-1-0396-0214-4 978-1-0398-0426-5
Moose fait le ménage (Moose Cleans House)  H 978-1-0396-0207-6 978-1-0396-0213-7 978-1-0398-0425-8
Moose fait un jardin (Moose Plants a Garden) I 978-1-0396-0210-6 978-1-0396-0216-8 978-1-0398-0428-9

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Milly l’espiègle et la soirée pyjama effrayante 
(Silly Milly and the Spooky Sleepover)  K 978-1-0396-0229-8 978-1-0396-0235-9 978-1-0398-0488-3
Milly l’espiègle et la surprise d’anniversaire 
(Silly Milly and the Birthday Surprise)   K 978-1-0396-0230-4 978-1-0396-0236-6 978-1-0398-0483-8
Milly l’espiègle et le bébé en pleurs 
(Silly Milly and the Crying Baby)   K 978-1-0396-0225-0 978-1-0396-0231-1 978-1-0398-0484-5
Milly l’espiègle et le sauvetage un jour de pluie 
(Silly Milly and the Rainy Day Rescue)  K 978-1-0396-0228-1 978-1-0396-0234-2 978-1-0398-0487-6
Milly l’espiègle et les bêtises du jour de la photo 
(Silly Milly and the Picture Day Sillies)  J 978-1-0396-0227-4 978-1-0396-0233-5 978-1-0398-0486-9
Milly l’espiègle et les clés disparues 
(Silly Milly and the Missing Keys)   K 978-1-0396-0226-7 978-1-0396-0232-8 978-1-0398-0485-2

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

©2022        Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; Humor

©2022        Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; Humor



FIC
TIO

N
GRADE PreK-2

Tom le dresseur (Trainer Tom)
Trainer Tom works with the animals at the zoo helping them learn important life skills. It isn’t always an easy job. Sometimes the animals don’t want to learn. But 
with Trainer Tom’s tips, tricks, and loving guidance, the animals at the zoo are guaranteed to be their best selves. Young readers, who are developing many of the 
same skills as the animals, will identify with the zoo animals as they begin to learn new ways of looking at life and relationships.

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 32 pages

In this engaging series for early readers, twins Camila and Carlos receive postcards from children around the world. Able to 
magically travel in the blink of an eye, they visit their new friends and find out all about their countries. Every book also includes 
a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Les cartes postales magiques
 (Magic Postcards) Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2

Specifications: 6 x 8” • 32 pages

« Tout d’abord, le 
Colisée », dit Sofia. 
« C’est l’un des lieux 
les plus célèbres 
de Rome.

Camila prend des photos du Colisée.

Ensuite, Sofia, Carlos et elle se 
promènent dans les rues de Rome.

Ils voient des cathédrales au toit 
en dôme. Des places carrées 
appelées piazzas.

Le Colisée a été construit 
à l’époque de la Rome 
antique et était à l’origine 
un amphithéâtre.

C’est là qu’étaient 
organisés les combats 
de gladiateurs et d’autres 
événements publics. »

Et beaucoup 
de boutiques 
qui vendent 
de la glace 
italienne 
appelée 
gelato.

Le ventre de 
Camila se met 
à gargouiller.

Des gens 
sur des 
scooters.

10 11

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

271-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5543-4: $69.00/$63.00 • Single Book: $11.50/$10.50
eBook multi-user: $14.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $22.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-4288-5: $69.00/$63.00 • Single Book: $11.50/$10.50
eBook multi-user: $14.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $22.95

Des chameaux bienveillants (Caring Camels)  L 978-1-0396-0263-2 978-1-0396-0269-4 978-1-0398-0503-3
Des oiseaux amis (Bird Buddies)   M 978-1-0396-0262-5 978-1-0396-0268-7 978-1-0398-0502-6
Des ours effrayés! (Scared Bears!)   M 978-1-0396-0266-3 978-1-0396-0272-4 978-1-0398-0506-4
Des pingouins polis (Polite Penguins)   M 978-1-0396-0265-6 978-1-0396-0271-7 978-1-0398-0505-7
La force des pandas! (Panda Power!)   M 978-1-0396-0264-9 978-1-0396-0270-0 978-1-0398-0504-0
Une surprise au zoo! (A Zoo Surprise!)  M 978-1-0396-0261-8 978-1-0396-0267-0 978-1-0398-0501-9

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Une carte postale d’Australie (A Postcard from Australia)  L 978-1-0396-8830-8 978-1-0396-9458-3 978-1-0396-8890-2
Une carte postale d’Italie (A Postcard from Italy) M 978-1-0396-8832-2 978-1-0396-9460-6 978-1-0396-8892-6
Une carte postale de Costa Rica (A Postcard from Costa Rica)  L 978-1-0396-8831-5 978-1-0396-9459-0 978-1-0396-8891-9
Une carte postale de France (A Postcard from France) M 978-1-0396-8828-5 978-1-0396-9456-9 978-1-0396-8888-9
Une carte postale du Canada (A Postcard from Canada)  M 978-1-0396-8833-9 978-1-0396-9461-3 978-1-0396-8893-3
Une carte postale du Japon (A Postcard from Japan) M 978-1-0396-8829-2 978-1-0396-9457-6 978-1-0396-8889-6

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

©2023        Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; Social Studies

©2022       Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; Character Education



FI
C

TI
O

N
GRADE PreK-2

GRADE 2-6

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Tacheté et Mouchetée 
(Spots and Stripes)

Spots is a playful Dalmatian. Stripes is a quiet striped tabby. When their owner, Ms. Green, is at work in her flower shop, she expects her pets to get along. 
Especially at holiday time! But that’s a tall order for Spots and Stripes—two very di	erent pets. 

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 32 pages

Le camp du lac Maudit (Camp Creepy Lake)
Once upon a time, there was a camp on the shores of pretty Sleepy Lake. One summer, the kids who came to camp were so BAD, the counselors hired a witch 
to put a curse on the camp. Camp Sleepy Lake became Camp Creepy Lake. This first chapter book series follows three friends as they spend summer vacation 
fighting the creeps at summer camp. Notes to caregivers and teachers provide question prompts to encourage reader comprehension and extension. 
©2023        Dewey FIC      Genre: Chapter Books; Horror

Reading Level: Gr. 2-6  Interest Level: Gr. 2-6
Specifications: 6 x 9” • 48 pages

« J’espère que ça va 
marcher », chuchote Chase 
tandis que tous les garçons se 
mettent au lit et enfouissent 
leur tête dans leur sac 
de couchage.

Quelques minutes plus tard, 
ils entendent les battements 
d’ailes, les grattements et 
les grincements des chauves-
souris, comme la nuit 
précédente.

Ils entendent ensuite un 
bruit inhabituel… le bruit de 
chauves-souris qui mangent 
des friandises.

Will avale sa salive. Il est 
temps de lancer la seconde 
partie du plan. « Coucou, les 
chauves-souris! » s’écrie-t-il 
depuis son lit.

44 45

28

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5544-1: $69.00/$63.00 • Single Book: $11.50/$10.50
eBook multi-user: $14.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $22.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-4285-4: $83.70/$77.70 • Single Book: $13.95/$12.95
eBook multi-user: $15.95 • Read-Along multi-user: $23.95

Bonne année, Tacheté et Mouchetée! 
(Happy New Year, Spots and Stripes!)  O 978-1-0396-0243-4 978-1-0396-0249-6 978-1-0398-0489-0
Joyeuse Saint-Valentin, Tacheté et Mouchetée! 
(Happy Valentine’s Day, Spots and Stripes!)  O 978-1-0396-0244-1 978-1-0396-0250-2 978-1-0398-0490-6
Tacheté et Mouchetée : un très joyeux Noël 
(Spots and Stripes and the Very Merry Christmas) O 978-1-0396-0246-5 978-1-0396-0252-6 978-1-0398-0492-0
Tacheté et Mouchetée : une nuit d’épouvante à l’Halloween 
(Spots and Stripes and the Spooky Halloween) N 978-1-0396-0245-8 978-1-0396-0251-9 978-1-0398-0491-3
Tacheté et Mouchetée célèbrent l’Action de grâce 
(Spots and Stripes Celebrate Thanksgiving)  O 978-1-0396-0248-9 978-1-0396-0254-0 978-1-0398-0494-4
Tacheté et Mouchetée célèbrent le Jour de la Terre 
(Spots and Stripes Celebrate Earth Day)  O 978-1-0396-0247-2 978-1-0396-0253-3 978-1-0398-0493-7

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Bienvenue au camp du lac Maudit 
(Welcome to Camp Creepy Lake)   O 978-1-0396-8799-8 978-1-0396-9432-3 978-1-0396-8864-3
Camping dans les bois hantés 
(A Campout in the Haunted Woods)   O 978-1-0396-8804-9 978-1-0396-9437-8 978-1-0396-8869-8
La vilaine sorcière de la rive 
(The Wicked Witch of the Waterfront)   O 978-1-0396-8802-5 978-1-0396-9435-4 978-1-0396-8867-4
Le mystère des campeurs disparus 
(The Mystery of the Missing Campers)   N 978-1-0396-8801-8 978-1-0396-9434-7 978-1-0396-8866-7
Le retour des fantômes de la guerre des couleurs 
(The Return of the Color War Ghost)   O 978-1-0396-8803-2 978-1-0396-9436-1 978-1-0396-8868-1
Sac d’os et les chauves-souris dans la cabine Cinq 
(Bones and Bats in Bunk Five)   O 978-1-0396-8800-1 978-1-0396-9433-0 978-1-0396-8865-0

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

©2022        Dewey FIC      Genre: Leveled Readers; Humor



H
I/LO

GRADE 3-9

Les choses repoussantes et dégoûtantes
(Gross and Disgusting Things)
Pit toilets, with their stew of human waste and hovering flies; fish that sleep in a bubble of mucus; a city of mites quietly feasting on your face. Turn the 
pages of the books in this series and you will find the most gross and disgusting collection of animals, food, jobs, smells, and body stu�. 
©2022        Dewey 331-641

Reading Level: Gr. 3-5  Interest Level: Gr. 3-9
Specifications: 7 x 9” • 32 pages

La fermentation permet aussi de 
garder les aliments plus longtemps. 
Les Romains conservaient le sang, les 
intestins et les branchies de poisson 

dans une jarre au soleil 
avec beaucoup de sel 
pendant plusieurs mois. 
La sauce de poisson 
fermentée change un 
peu du ketchup!

Une forme de sauce de poisson romaine est toujours cuisinée aujourd’hui; les chats en sont reconnaissants!

Sauce de poisson 
fermentée

22 23

Les animaux les plus meurtriers 
(Deadliest Animals)
There is a list of the world’s deadliest animals, and the animals in this series all made the list. Read how they use teeth, claws, or deadly venom to survive and 
keep their positions as the world’s deadliest animals! Included in every book is a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests reading and writing prompts 
to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2022       Dewey 595-599.79

Reading Level: Gr. 3-5  Interest Level: Gr. 3-9
Specifications: 7 x 9” • 32 pages

291-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5569-4: $71.70/$65.70 • Single Book: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $26.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $30.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5570-0: $71.70/$65.70 • Single Book: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $26.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $30.00

L’ours polaire (Polar Bears)   R 978-1-0396-0302-8 978-1-0396-0308-0 978-1-0398-0357-2
La veuve noire (Black Widow Spider)   R 978-1-0396-0299-1 978-1-0396-0305-9 978-1-0398-0354-1
Le grand requin blanc (Great White Shark)  R 978-1-0396-0300-4 978-1-0396-0306-6 978-1-0398-0355-8 
Le lion d’Afrique (African Lion)   R 978-1-0396-0297-7 978-1-0396-0303-5 978-1-0398-0352-7
Le mamba noir (Black Mamba)   R 978-1-0396-0298-4 978-1-0396-0304-2 978-1-0398-0353-4
Les abeilles tueuses (Killer Bees)   R 978-1-0396-0301-1 978-1-0396-0307-3 978-1-0398-0356-5

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

Les aliments repoussants et dégoûtants 
(Gross and Disgusting Food)   T 978-1-0396-0316-5 978-1-0396-0322-6 978-1-0398-0373-2
Les animaux repoussants et dégoûtants 
(Gross and Disgusting Animals)   S 978-1-0396-0315-8 978-1-0396-0321-9 978-1-0398-0372-5
Les emplois repoussants et dégoûtants 
(Gross and Disgusting Jobs)   U 978-1-0396-0317-2 978-1-0396-0323-3 978-1-0398-0374-9
Les odeurs repoussantes et dégoûtantes 
(Gross and Disgusting Smells)   S 978-1-0396-0319-6 978-1-0396-0325-7 978-1-0398-0376-3
Les parasites repoussants et dégoûtants 
(Gross and Disgusting Parasites)   U 978-1-0396-0318-9 978-1-0396-0324-0 978-1-0398-0375-6
Les trucs repoussants et dégoûtants dans ton corps 
(Gross and Disgusting Stuff in Your Body)  T 978-1-0396-0320-2 978-1-0396-0326-4 978-1-0398-0377-0

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



H
I/

LO
GRADE 3-9 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Les sports des ligues majeures
(Major League Sports)
The dream of every young player is to play in the major leagues. They all have their favorite player too. This Major League Sports series highlights the stats 
of some of the greatest players of all time, and details the history, rules, and famous plays of each major league sport. 

©2022        Dewey 796

Reading Level: Gr. 3-5  Interest Level: Gr. 3-9
Specifications: 7 x 9” • 32 pages

Les lieux hantés! (The Haunted!)
The sound of slow footsteps moves closer and closer to you. You shouldn’t be here. As you turn, 
an icy chill races up your back. A faded figure stands nearby…. Is it true that ghosts truly exist? 
Grab your flashlight and take a deep breath. You’re about to discover why these places are 
among…The Haunted! 
©2022       Dewey 133.122

Reading Level: Gr. 3-5  Interest Level: Gr. 3-9
Specifications: 7 x 9” • 32 pages

Des familles vivaient dans le phare 
et le faisaient fonctionner jusqu’à 
ce qu’il soit automatisé en 1972.

Le phare de Point Sur en Californie veille 
sur la magnifique ligne de côte de l’océan 
Pacifique. Il a été construit en 1889 et était 
l’un des phares les plus éloignés du pays. 
Le médecin le plus près était à quatre 
heures de route et le chemin de comté le 
plus près était un trajet de plusieurs miles.

ce qu’il soit LE PHARE 
   DE POINT SUR
     EN CALIFORNIE

LE PHARE 
   DE POINT SUR
     EN CALIFORNIE

24 25

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

REVIEWED BY
Booklist

30

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5567-0: $71.70/$65.70 • Single Book: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $26.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $30.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5566-3: $71.70/$65.70 • Single Book: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $26.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $30.00

Les cimetières et les temples hantés 
(Haunted Graveyards and Temples)   W 978-1-0396-0369-1 978-1-0396-0375-2 978-1-0398-0495-1
Les hôpitaux et les asiles psychiatriques hantés 
(Haunted Hospitals and Asylums)   W 978-1-0396-0370-7 978-1-0396-0376-9 978-1-0398-0496-8
Les hôtels hantés (Haunted Hotels)   W 978-1-0396-0371-4 978-1-0396-0377-6 978-1-0398-0497-5
Les maisons et les manoirs hantés 
(Haunted Houses and Mansions)   W 978-1-0396-0372-1 978-1-0396-0378-3 978-1-0398-0498-2
Les navires et les phares hantés 
(Haunted Ships and Lighthouses)   W 978-1-0396-0374-5 978-1-0396-0380-6 978-1-0398-0500-2
Les prisons hantées (Haunted Prisons)  W 978-1-0396-0373-8 978-1-0396-0379-0 978-1-0398-0499-9

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

La LNF (NFL)   Q 978-1-0396-0354-7 978-1-0396-0360-8 978-1-0398-0421-0
La LNH (NHL)   Q 978-1-0396-0355-4 978-1-0396-0361-5 978-1-0398-0422-7
La MLB (MLB)   Q 978-1-0396-0351-6 978-1-0396-0357-8 978-1-0398-0418-0
La MLS (MLS)   Q 978-1-0396-0352-3 978-1-0396-0358-5 978-1-0398-0419-7
La NBA (NBA)   Q 978-1-0396-0353-0 978-1-0396-0359-2 978-1-0398-0420-3
La WNBA (WNBA)   Q 978-1-0396-0356-1 978-1-0396-0362-2 978-1-0398-0423-4

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



H
I/LO

LA
N

G
U

A
G

E A
R

TS
GRADE 3-9

GRADE PreK-9

Les véhicules de luxe (Luxury Rides)
Whether owned by superstars, kings and queens, or top-secret VIPs, these vehicles wrap their riders in rich comfort—for a huge price! Some cost more than 
a quarter of a million dollars! Discover the latest technologies, finest leather, and powerful engines in these luxury rides. 
©2022       Dewey 629

Reading Level: Gr. 3-5  Interest Level: Gr. 3-9
Specifications: 7 x 9” • 32 pages

UNE ŒUVRE D’ART 
SUR ROUES
Les concepteurs de 
Bentley ont sculpté la 
Conti comme une œuvre 
d’art. La forme profilée 
épouse la voiture d’un 
pare-chocs à l’autre. À 
l’arrière, quatre tuyaux 
d’échappement ovales 
reprennent la forme 
des feux arrière.

10 11

Communiquons (Let’s Communicate)

This engaging series uses illustrated stories to help children develop language and communication skills in a fun, imaginative 
way. Notes for caregivers and parents o�er supplemental activities and ideas for every spread. 

©2023       Dewey E

Reading Level: Gr. K-2  Interest Level: Gr. K-2
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 32 pages

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

20 21

Madame Conroy demande à la classe 
d’écouter des morceaux de musique. 

L’un est fort, l’autre faible.

20 21

Quels sons 
pouvez-vous 
entendre? C’est comme le bruit 

de vagues fortes qui 
s’écrasent.

Je peux entendre 
le son léger et 
clair d’un piano.

311-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.com

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5568-7: $71.70/$65.70 • Single Book: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $26.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $30.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 4 book set 978-1-0398-4286-1: $55.80/$51.80 • Single Book: $13.95/$12.95
eBook multi-user: $29.00 • Read-Along multi-user: $33.00

L’Escalade de Cadillac (Escalade by Cadillac)  T 978-1-0396-0334-9 978-1-0396-0340-0 978-1-0398-0413-5
La Continental GT de Bentley 
(Continental GT by Bentley)   T 978-1-0396-0333-2 978-1-0396-0339-4 978-1-0398-0412-8
La Phantom de Rolls-Royce 
(Phantom by Rolls-Royce)   T 978-1-0396-0335-6 978-1-0396-0341-7 978-1-0398-0414-2
La R8 d’Audi (R8 by Audi)   T 978-1-0396-0336-3 978-1-0396-0342-4 978-1-0398-0415-9
La S-Class de Mercedes-Benz 
(S-Class by Mercedes-Benz)   T 978-1-0396-0338-7 978-1-0396-0344-8 978-1-0398-0417-3
Le Range Rover de Land Rover   
(Range Rover by Land Rover)   T 978-1-0396-0337-0 978-1-0396-0343-1 978-1-0398-0416-6

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG

J’aime écouter (I Like To Listen)   L 978-1-0396-8823-0 978-1-0396-9452-1 978-1-0396-8884-1
J’aime écrire (I Like To Write)   J 978-1-0396-8824-7 978-1-0396-9453-8 978-1-0396-8885-8
J’aime lire (I Like To Read)   K 978-1-0396-8826-1 978-1-0396-9455-2 978-1-0396-8887-2
J’aime parler (I Like To Talk)   L 978-1-0396-8825-4 978-1-0396-9454-5 978-1-0396-8886-5

TITLE    GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK READ-ALONG



SE
R

IE
S/

TI
TL

E 
IN

D
EX

32

French Index

——C——
Communiquons (Let’s Communicate) 31

Contes de fées de la ferme 
(Farmyard Fairy Tales) 24

——D——
Daisy la détective (Detective Daisy) 25

Dans ma communauté 
(In My Community) 19

Dossiers sur les requins (Shark Files) 20

——E——
Effrayant mais intéressant 

(Creepy But Cool) 15

Ensoleillement (Sunshine Picture Books) 23

Être à son meilleur (Being Your Best) 18

——F——
Faits pour survivre (Built to Survive) 15

Filou le chat (Silly Kitty) 23

——J——
J’habite où? (Where Do I Live?) 13

Je découvre avec mon petit œil 
(I Spy with My Little Eye) 25

Je découvre ma communauté 
(I Spy in My Community) 13

Je peux enlever (I Can Take Away) 11

Je peux faire des ensembles 
(I Can Make Sets) 10

——L——
La science dans mon monde : Niveau 1 

(Science in My World: Level 1) 16

La science dans mon monde : Niveau 2 
(Science in My World: Level 2) 16

Le camp du lac Maudit 
(Camp Creepy Lake) 28

Les animaux les plus meurtriers 
(Deadliest Animals) 29

Les aventures de Milly l’espiègle 
(Silly Milly Adventures) 26

Les cartes postales magiques 
(Magic Postcards) 27

Les choses qui vont (Things That Go) 14

Les choses repoussantes et dégoûtantes 
(Gross and Disgusting Things) 29

Les contraires autour de moi! 
(Opposites All Around Me!) 11

Les gens que je rencontre 
(People I Meet) 14

Les grosses machines (Big Machines) 20

Les jeunes étoiles (Little Stars) 21

Les lieux hantés! (The Haunted!) 30

Les parties d’une plante (Parts of a Plant) 6

Les plans d’eau (Bodies of Water) 6

Les prévisions météo
(The Weather Forecast) 7

Les saisons dans une année 
(Seasons in a Year) 7

Les sports des ligues majeures 
(Major League Sports) 30

Les véhicules de luxe (Luxury Rides) 31

——M——
Ma couleur préférée (My Favorite Color) 8

Mes amis les animaux du zoo 
(Zoo Animal Friends) 8

Mes émotions (My Emotions) 12

Mes premiers livres de science 
(My First Science Books) 17

Mes premiers mots de science 
(My First Science Words) 17

Mes sens (My Senses) 9

Mon Canada (My Canada) 19

Moose le chien (Moose the Dog) 26

——N——
Nos Amis Les Animaux de la Ferme 

(Farm Animal Friends) 9

Nos amis les chiots (Puppy Pals) 22

Notions d’apprentissage 
(Early Learning Concepts) 18

——Q——
Qu’est-ce que je peux être? 

(What Can I Bee?) 24

Quel animal a ceci? 
(What Animal Has These Parts?) 10

——S——
S’amuser avec les maths 

(Fun with Math) 12

Serpents dangereux 
(Dangerous Snakes) 22

——T——
Tacheté et Mouchetée 

(Spots and Stripes) 28

Tom le dresseur (Trainer Tom) 27

——A——
À l’étang (At the Pond) 19

Additionner (Adding) 12

Aïe! Les serpents qui mordent 
(OUCH! Snakes That Bite) 15

Alberta (Alberta) 19

Apprendre avec des modèles 
(Learning with Models) 17

Aujourd’hui, je serai chauffeur d’autobus! 
(Today I’ll Bee a Bus Driver!) 24

Automne (Fall) 7

Aux urgences (In an Emergency) 14

——B——
Bienvenue au camp du lac Maudit 

(Welcome to Camp Creepy Lake) 28

Blanc (White) 8

Bleu (Blue) 8

Bonne année, Tacheté et Mouchetée! 
(Happy New Year, Spots and Stripes!) 28

Bouclette la chèvre et les trois ours 
(Goatlilocks and the Three Bears) 24

——C——
Camping dans les bois hantés 

(A Campout in the Haunted Woods) 28

Chaud et froid (Hot and Cold) 11

Cochonocchio (Pignocchio) 24

Colombie-Britannique (British Columbia) 19

Combien? Compte jusqu’à 5 
(How Many? Counting to 5) 18

Comment fonctionne la météo 
(How Weather Works) 16

Compter (Counting) 12

——D——
Dans le ciel (In the Sky) 14

Dans un état (State) 13

Dans un pays (Country) 13

Dans un village (Town) 13

Dans une province (Province) 13

Dans une rue (Street) 13

Dans une ville (City) 13

Des amis à la rescousse! 
(Friends to the Rescue) 18

Des araignées effrayantes mais 
intéressantes (Creepy But Cool Spiders) 15

Des bestioles dégoûtantes effrayantes 
mais intéressantes (Creepy But Cool 
Beastly Bugs) 15

Des chameaux bienveillants 
(Caring Camels) 27

Des chauves-souris effrayantes mais 
intéressantes (Creepy But Cool Bats) 15

Des chenilles effrayantes mais 
intéressantes (Creepy But Cool 
Caterpillars) 15

Des dinosaures effrayants mais 
intéressants (Creepy But Cool 
Dinosaurs) 15

Des insectes incroyables 
(Incredible Insects) 16

Des mots de l’espace (Space Words) 17

Des mots de la matière (Matter Words) 17

Des mots de la météo (Weather Words) 17

Des mots de la terre (Earth Words) 17

Des mots des plantes (Plant Words) 17

Des oiseaux amis (Bird Buddies) 27

Des oiseaux effrayants mais intéressants 
(Creepy But Cool Birds) 15

Des ours effrayés! (Scared Bears!) 27

Des pingouins polis (Polite Penguins) 27

Des plantes étranges effrayantes mais 
intéressantes (Creepy But Cool 
Scary Plants) 15

Des poissons effrayants mais intéressants 
(Creepy But Cool Fish) 15

Des reptiles bizarres effrayants mais 
intéressants (Creepy But Cool Weird 
Reptiles) 15

Des serpents effrayants mais intéressants 
(Creepy But Cool Snakes) 15

Des squelettes effrayants mais intéressants 
(Creepy But Cool Skeletons) 15

Des suceurs de sang effrayants mais 
intéressants (Creepy But Cool 
Bloodsuckers) 15

Des vaches dans la maison 
(Cows in the House) 23

Dur et mou (Hard and Soft) 11

——E——
Est-ce long? Est-ce lourd? 

(Is It Long? Is It Heavy?) 16

Est-ce que ça flottera? (Will It Float?) 17

Été (Summer) 7

——F——
Faites la file, s’il vous plaît! 

(Get in Line, Please!) 18

Filou le chat et la journée enneigée 
(Silly Kitty and the Snowy Day) 23

Filou le chat et la journée ensoleillée 
(Silly Kitty and the Sunny Day) 23

Filou le chat et la journée pluvieuse 
(Silly Kitty and the Rainy Day) 23

Filou le chat et la journée venteuse 
(Silly Kitty and the Windy Day) 23

Filou le chat et la nuit d’épouvante 
(Silly Kitty and the Spooky Night) 23

Series Index
Title Index



TITLE IN
D

EX

33

Filou le chat et Noël 
(A Silly Kitty Christmas) 23

Flotter ou couler (Floating or Sinking) 17

——G——
Gauche et droite (Left and Right) 18

Grand et petit (Big and Small) 11

Gris (Gray) 8

——H——
Hiver (Winter) 7

——I——
Île-du-Prince-Édouard 

(Prince Edward Island) 19

——J——
J’aime écouter (I Like To Listen) 31

J’aime écrire (I Like To Write) 31

J’aime lire (I Like To Read) 31

J’aime parler (I Like To Talk) 31

J’entends des sons (I Hear Sound) 17

Jaune (Yellow) 8

Je découvre le blanc dans la neige 
(I Spy White in the Snow) 25

Je découvre le bleu dans l’océan
(I Spy Blue in the Ocean) 25

Je découvre le gris dans un château 
(I Spy Gray in a Castle) 25

Je découvre le jaune dans le désert 
(I Spy Yellow in the Desert) 25

Je découvre le noir dans une caverne 
(I Spy Black in a Cave) 25

Je découvre le vert dans la jungle 
(I Spy Green in the Jungle) 25

Je peux changer la matière 
(I Can Change Matter) 17

Je peux enlever deux 
(I Can Take Away Two) 11

Je peux enlever trois 
(I Can Take Away Three) 11

Je peux enlever un 
(I Can Take Away One) 11

Je peux enlever zéro 
(I Can Take Away Zero) 11

Je peux faire cinq (I Can Make Five) 10

Je peux faire dix (I Can Make Ten) 10

Je peux faire douze (I Can Make Twelve) 10

Je peux faire huit (I Can Make Eight) 10

Je peux faire quinze (I Can Make Fifteen) 10

Je peux faire vingt (I Can Make Twenty) 10

Je pourrais être chef! 
(I Could Bee a Chef!) 24

Je pourrais être enseignant! 
(I Could Bee a Teacher!) 24

Je veux être pompier! 
(I Wannabee a Firefighter!) 24

Je vois la lumière (I See Light) 17

Joyeuse Saint-Valentin, Tacheté et 
Mouchetée! (Happy Valentine’s Day, 
Spots and Stripes!) 28

Jusqu’au sommet de l’arbre (Up a Tree) 23

——L——
L’eau, de l’eau partout 

(Water, Water Everywhere) 16

L’électricité tous les jours, choquant mais 
vrai (Everyday Electricity, Shocking 
But True) 16

L’ennui (Bored) 12

L’Escalade de Cadillac 
(Escalade by Cadillac) 31

L’odorat (Smell) 9

L’ouïe (Hearing) 9

L’ours polaire (Polar Bear) 29

La banque (Bank) 13

La Brebis au bois dormant 
(Sheeping Beauty) 24

La chaîne alimentaire dans la forêt 
(Food Chain in a Forest) 17

La chaîne alimentaire dans le désert 
(Food Chain in a Desert) 17

La colère (Angry) 12

La Continental GT de Bentley 
(Continental GT by Bentley) 31

La ferme (Farm) 13

La force des pandas! (Panda Power!) 27

La gentillesse au terrain de jeux 
(Playground Kindness) 19

La glace (Ice) 7

La joie (Happy) 12

La LNF (NFL) 30

La LNH (NHL) 30

La lumière : l’énergie que nous pouvons 
voir! (Light: Energy We Can See!) 16

La lumière! Ça nous aide à voir 
(Light! It Helps Us See) 17

La MLB (MLB) 30

La MLS (MLS) 30

La NBA (NBA) 30

La neige (Snow) 7

La Petite Crinière rouge 
(Little Red Riding Horse) 24

La peur (Scared) 12

La Phantom de Rolls-Royce 
(Phantom by Rolls-Royce) 31

La pluie (Rain) 7

La position des dizaines (The Tens Place) 12

La queue (Tail) 10

La R8 d’Audi (R8 by Audi) 31

La S-Class de Mercedes-Benz 
(S-Class by Mercedes-Benz) 31

La terre - Ses habitats (Land Habitats) 17

La tristesse (Sad) 12

La veuve noire (Black Widow Spider) 29

La vilaine sorcière de la rive 
(The Wicked Witch of the Waterfront) 28

La vue (Sight) 9

La WNBA (WNBA) 30

Le boa constricteur (Boa Constrictors) 22

Le brouillard (Fog) 7

Le bureau de poste (Post Office) 13

Le cabinet du médecin (Doctor’s Office) 13

Le calme (Calm) 12

Le cobra (Cobras) 22

Le crotale (Rattlesnakes) 22

Le goût (Taste) 9

Le grand requin blanc 
(Great White Shark) 29

Le jour devient la nuit 
(Day Turns into Night) 17

Le lion d’Afrique (African Lion) 29

Le mamba noir (Black Mamba) 29

Le mocassin d’eau (Cottonmouths) 22

Le mystère de l’agrafeuse disparue 
(The Mystery of the Missing Stapler) 25

Le mystère des bruits étranges 
(The Mystery of the Spooky Sounds) 25

Le mystère des campeurs disparus 
(The Mystery of the Missing Campers) 28

Le mystère des grignotines volées 
(The Mystery of the Stolen Snacks) 25

Le mystère des notes secrètes 
(The Mystery of the Secret Notes) 25

Le mystère des pupitres déplacés 
(The Mystery of the Moving Desks) 25

Le mystère du livre perdu de la bibliothèque 
(The Mystery of the Lost Library Book) 25

Le nez (Nose) 10

Le Range Rover de Land Rover 
(Range Rover by Land Rover) 31

Le restaurant (Restaurant) 13

Le retour des fantômes de la guerre des 
couleurs (The Return of the Color 
War Ghost) 28

Le serpent à tête cuivrée (Copperheads) 22

Le serpent corail (Coral Snakes) 22

Le service d’incendie de ma ville 
(Hometown Fire Department) 19

Le service de police de ma ville 
(Hometown Police) 19

Le son : tout savoir sur le sujet! 
(Sound: Hear All About It!) 16

Le supermarché (Grocery Store) 13

Le toucher (Touch) 9

Le vent (Wind) 7

Lequel est le plus grand? 
(Which Is Biggest?) 18

Lequel est le plus long? 
(Which Is Longest?) 18

Les abeilles tueuses (Killer Bees) 29

Les aimants (Magnets) 16

Les aliments repoussants et dégoûtants 
(Gross and Disgusting Food) 29

Les alligators! Grandes dents, prédateurs 
féroces (Alligators! Big Teeth, Fierce 
Hunters) 15

Les animaux repoussants et dégoûtants 
(Gross and Disgusting Animals) 29

Les armes des dinosaures 
(Dinosaur Weapons) 15

Les canards aussi ont des sentiments! 
(Ducks Have Feelings Too!) 18

Les canaux (Canals) 6

Les chevaux (Horses) 9

Les chèvres (Goats) 9

Les chiffres (Numbers) 12

Les chiots berger allemand 
(German Shepherd Puppies) 22

Les chiots bouledogue français 
(French Bulldog Puppies) 22

Les chiots caniche (Poodle Puppies) 22

Les chiots labrador retriever 
(Labrador Retriever Puppies) 22

Les chiots rottweiler (Rottweiler Puppies) 22

Les chiots yorkshire terrier 
(Yorkshire Terrier Puppies) 22

Les cimetières et les temples hantés 
(Haunted Graveyards and Temples) 30

Les cochons (Pigs) 9

Les cornes (Horns) 10

Les cycles de la Terre (Earth Has Cycles) 16

Les éclairs (Lightning) 7

Les emplois repoussants et dégoûtants 
(Gross and Disgusting Jobs) 29

Les enseignants (Teacher) 14

Les étangs (Ponds) 6

Les feuilles (Leaves) 6

Les fleurs (Flowers) 6

Les formes (Shapes) 12

Les formes au terrain de jeux 
(Playground Shapes) 18

Les formes peuvent faire des édifices 
(Shapes Can Make Buildings) 17

Les fruits (Fruits) 6

Les girafes (Giraffes) 8

Les gorilles (Gorillas) 8

Les graines (Seeds) 6

Les grands requins blancs 
(Great White Sharks) 20

Les gros camions de transport! 
(Big Trucks Bring Goods!) 20

Les gros engins de chantier 
(Big Construction Machines) 20

Les gros tracteurs (Big Tractors) 20

Les grosses machines agricoles 
(Big Farm Machines) 20



TI
TL

E 
IN

D
EX

34

Les hôpitaux et les asiles psychiatriques 
hantés (Haunted Hospitals and 
Asylums) 30

Les hôtels hantés (Haunted Hotels) 30

Les jeunes étoiles de la gymnastique 
(Little Stars Gymnastics) 21

Les jeunes étoiles de la natation 
(Little Stars Swimming) 21

Les jeunes étoiles de la pêche 
(Little Stars Fishing) 21

Les jeunes étoiles de la planche à roulettes 
(Little Stars Skateboarding) 21

Les jeunes étoiles de paintball 
(Little Stars Paintball) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du ballet 
(Little Stars Ballet) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du baseball 
(Little Stars Baseball) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du bicross 
(Little Stars BMX Bikes) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du camping 
(Little Stars Camping) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du golf 
(Little Stars Golf) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du hockey 
(Little Stars Hockey) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du patinage artistique 
(Little Stars Ice Skating) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du rodéo 
(Little Stars Rodeo) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du ski 
(Little Stars Skiing) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du soccer 
(Little Stars Soccer) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du surf des neiges 
(Little Stars Snowboarding) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du taekwondo 
(Little Stars Taekwondo) 21

Les jeunes étoiles du yoga 
(Little Stars Yoga) 21

Les lacs (Lakes) 6

Les lions (Lions) 8

Les livreurs (Delivery Person) 14

Les maisons et les manoirs hantés 
(Haunted Houses and Mansions) 30

Les makos (Mako Sharks) 20

Les médecins (Doctor) 14

Les moutons (Sheep) 9

Les navires et les phares hantés 
(Haunted Ships and Lighthouses) 30

Les océans (Oceans) 6

Les odeurs repoussantes et dégoûtantes 
(Gross and Disgusting Smells) 29

Les oiseaux de proie (Birds of Prey) 15

Les oreilles (Ears) 10

Les organismes vivants (Living Things) 16

Les pandas (Pandas) 8

Les parasites repoussants et dégoûtants 
(Gross and Disgusting Parasites) 29

Les pieds (Feet) 10

Les pingouins (Penguins) 8

Les plantes! (Plants!) 16

Les policiers (Police Officer) 14

Les pompiers (Firefighter) 14

Les poules (Chickens) 9

Les prisons hantées (Haunted Prisons) 30

Les professionnels de ma ville 
(My Town Helpers) 19

Les racines (Roots) 6

Les requins à pointes noires 
(Blacktip Reef Sharks) 20

Les requins-bouledogues (Bull Sharks) 20

Les requins-citrons (Lemon Sharks) 20

Les requins-nourrices (Nurse Sharks) 20

Les requins! Grandes dents, prédateurs 
féroces (Sharks! Big Teeth, Fierce 
Hunters) 15

Les rivières (Rivers) 6

Les ruisseaux (Streams) 6

Les saisons (Seasons) 16

Les scientifiques étudient notre monde 
(Scientists Study Our World) 17

Les serpents qui serrent 
(Snakes That Squeeze) 15

Les singes (Monkeys) 8

Les tiges (Stems) 6

Les trucs repoussants et dégoûtants dans 
ton corps (Gross and Disgusting Stuff 
in Your Body) 29

Les vaches (Cows) 9

Les vétérinaires (Vet) 14

Les yeux (Eyes) 10

——M——
Ma maison dans la ville 

(My Home in the City) 19

Manitoba (Manitoba) 19

Mes outils de science (My Science Tools) 17

Mesurer (Measuring) 12

Milly l’espiègle et la soirée pyjama 
effrayante (Silly Milly and the Spooky 
Sleepover) 26

Milly l’espiègle et la surprise 
d’anniversaire (Silly Milly and the 
Birthday Surprise) 26

Milly l’espiègle et le bébé en pleurs 
(Silly Milly and the Crying Baby) 26

Milly l’espiègle et le sauvetage un jour 
de pluie (Silly Milly and the Rainy 
Day Rescue) 26

Milly l’espiègle et les bêtises du jour de 
la photo (Silly Milly and the Picture 
Day Sillies) 26

Milly l’espiègle et les clés disparues 
(Silly Milly and the Missing Keys) 26

Mon hôpital local (My Local Hospital) 19

Moose au marché (Moose At the Market) 26

Moose avec une boîte à outils 
(Moose With a Tool Box) 26

Moose fait de la soupe 
(Moose Makes Soup) 26

Moose fait le lavage 
(Moose Does the Laundry) 26

Moose fait le ménage 
(Moose Cleans House) 26

Moose fait un jardin 
(Moose Plants a Garden) 26

Mouflonce (Rampunzel) 24

Mouillé et sec (Wet and Dry) 11

——N——
Noir (Black) 8

Nos cinq sens (Our Five Senses) 16

Notre fabuleuse Terre 
(Our Amazing Earth) 16

Nouveau et vieux (New and Old) 11

Nouveau-Brunswick (New Brunswick) 19

Nouvelle-Écosse (Nova Scotia) 19

Nunavut (Nunavut) 19

——O——
Ontario (Ontario) 19

Orange (Orange) 8

——P——
Peut-être que je serai médecin! 

(Maybe I’ll Bee a Doctor!) 24

Pouledrillon (Cluckerella) 24

Pousser et tirer avec de grosses machines 
(Push and Pull with Big Machines) 17

Printemps (Spring) 7

——Q——
Qu’est-ce qu’un requin? 

(What Is a Shark?) 17

Quand je vais à la plage 
(When I Go to the Beach) 19

Quand je vais au supermarché 
(When I Go to the Grocery Store) 19

Quand je vais au zoo, qu’est-ce que je vois? 
(When I Go to the Zoo, What Do I See?) 19

Que contient mon coffret d’art? 
(What Is in My Art Box?) 18

Québec (Québec) 19

Quelle forme ai-je? (What Shape Am I?) 18

Quels sont les contraires? (What Are 
Opposites?) 18

——R——
Rapide et lent (Fast and Slow) 11

Rouge (Red) 8

——S——
Sac d’os et les chauves-souris dans la 

cabine Cinq (Bones and Bats in 
Bunk Five) 28

Sara, la courageuse cane qui chante 
(Sara, the Brave, Singing Duck) 18

Saskatchewan (Saskatchewan) 19

Soyons honnêtes (Let’s Be Honest) 18

Sur l’eau (On the Water) 14

Sur la route (On the Road) 14

Sur la terre (On the Land) 14

——T——
Tacheté et Mouchetée : un très joyeux 

Noël (Spots and Stripes and the Very 
Merry Christmas) 28

Tacheté et Mouchetée : une nuit 
d’épouvante à l’Halloween (Spots and 
Stripes and the Spooky Halloween) 28

Tacheté et Mouchetée célèbrent l’Action 
de grâce (Spots and Stripes Celebrate 
Thanksgiving) 28

Tacheté et Mouchetée célèbrent le Jour 
de la Terre (Spots and Stripes 
Celebrate Earth Day) 28

Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador 
(Newfoundland and Labrador) 19

Territoires du Nord-Ouest 
(Northwest Territories) 19

——U——
Un jour je pourrais être pilote! 

(Someday I Could Bee a Pilot!) 24

Une carte postale d’Australie 
(A Postcard from Australia) 27

Une carte postale d’Italie 
(A Postcard from Italy) 27

Une carte postale de France 
(A Postcard from France) 27

Une carte postale du Costa Rica 
(A Postcard from Costa Rica) 27

Une carte postale du Canada 
(A Postcard from Canada) 27

Une carte postale du Japon 
(A Postcard from Japan) 27

Une surprise au zoo! 
(A Zoo Surprise!) 27

——V——
Vert (Green) 8

Violet (Purple) 8

——Y——
Yukon (Yukon) 19



35

CONTACT US

Social Media Join Our Mailing List Contact Us

CrabtreePublishing

CrabtreePub

CrabtreeBooks

CrabtreePublishing

Connect with Crabtree through our social networks and be sure to sign up to Crabtree’s 
enewsletter to receive up-to-the minute information on new products and oșers.

JOIN OUR COMMUNITY

US

Credit card # c c c c  c c c c  c c c c  c c c c

TTT Please 
Invoice meT Check enclosed

(add 8% shipping)
T Credit card payment

(�ll in information)OROR

ORDER FORM

Bill to: __________________________________________________ Ship to:__________________________________________________

TIN or SSN:_________________ P.O. #___________________ Attention: _______________________________________________

                                                                             (if required)
Attention: _______________________________________________ Address: _________________________________________________

Address: _________________________________________________ _________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________ Email: ___________________________________________________

Tel: _____________________________________________________ Fax: _____________________________________________________
Crabtree Tax Identi�cation Number: 98-0405951

Print name on card: _______________________________

Signature: ______________________________________

Expiry Date:___________

Visit Crabtree’s website to view NEW digital catalogs, featuring a complete list of 
Crabtree books. Catalogs are updated seasonally so be sure to check back often. 
�ur friendly sales team is available to assist you with your book selections.

VIEW CRABTREE’S COMPLETE CATALOGS ONLINE!

347 Fifth Ave
Suite 1402-145
New York, NY 10016
Web: www.crabtreebooks.com
Email: orders@crabtreebooks.com
Toll Free Tel: (800) 387-7650
Toll Free Fax: (800) 355-7166

LIBRARY SERVICES 
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

FREE Standard Processing 
on all orders over $350

($1 per book for orders under $300)  

347 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1402-145, New York, NY 10016   

Toll Free: (800) 387-7650    •    Fax: (800) 355-7166     •     Email: orders@crabtreebooks.com

PROCESSING PAGES
Please visit 

crabtreebooks.com/catalogs

      Subscribe to Crabtree emails 
for the latest news, product updates 
and offers!

crabtreebooks.com/contacts

Classroom
Library

Classroom
Library

www.crabtreebooks.com

Featuring
Seahorse Publishing

www.crabtreebooks.com www.crabtreebooks.com www.crabtreebooks.com www.crabtreebooks.com www.crabtreebooks.comwww.crabtreebooks.com



Classroom 
Learning

School 
Libraries

Digital 
Content

World 
Languages

Quality Content From The Roots Up
Crabtree Imprints

Sign Up Today to receive emails about Crabtree’s 
newest products, promotions, and more!

P
rin

ted
 in

 C
an

ad
a 08/24

347 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1402-145,  
New York, New York 10016

www.crabtreebooks.com/contacts

Order Now!
    1-800-387-7650
    orders@crabtreebooks.com
    www.crabtreebooks.com

BU
SL−F




